FESCON

Master of Materials

Product catalog 2024




O Kokkola

Jyvaskyla

O Mikkeli

Fescon Oy head office l

Fescon Oy

H&meenkatu 9, 05800 HYVINKAA
Tel. +358 20 789 5900
fescon@fescon.se

Business ID: 0560006-4

Emails: fornamn.efternamn@fescon fi

FESCON

CONTACT DETAILS - ORDERS AND DELIVERIES

Regions1-3 ‘

Hausjarvi factory

Hikiantie 1336, 05820 HYVINKAA
Tel. +358 20 789 5911
tilaukset@fescon.fi

Region 4

Haukipudas factory
Topinperdntie 102, 90820 KELLO
Tel. +358 8 563 4440
haukipudas.tilaukset@fescon. fi

Bulk sand orders '

Raahe factory

Kalkankatu 6, 92150 RAAHE
Tel. +358 20 789 5930
hiekkatilaukset@fescon fi

Harjavalta factory

Hiisikuja, 29200 HARJAVALTA
Tel. +358 20 789 5930
hiekkatilaukset@fescon.fi

Hausjarvi factory

Hikiaintie 1336, 05820 HYVINKAA
Tel. 4358 20 789 5930
hiekkatilaukset@fescon

Nanten floor coatings ‘
Tuusula factory

Teollisuuskatu 6, 04300 TUUSULA

Tel. 43589 274 7970

nanten@fescon fi



CONTACT DETAILS - SALES

Sales - region 1 ‘

Plaster business
Hardware sales
Jori Leskinen Tel. +358 40 301 6053

Project sales of facade products and
concrete repair products

Uusimaa | Lahti | Tampere | Turku
Eetu Jantti Tel. +358 40 301 6031

Project sales of facade products and
concrete repair products
Keijo Neffling Tel. +358 50 404 9371

Project sales of facade products and
concrete repair products
Timo Lehtimaa Tel. +358 50 301 6024

Levelling and tiling products,
contractor sales
Mikko Rahkala Tel. +358 40 301 6042

Masonry mortars, dry concrete,
construction company sales
Jani Jokinen Tel. +358 40 301 6027

Masonry mortars, dry concrete,
construction company sales

Uusimaa | Lahti | Tampere

Janette Niskala Tel. +358 40 301 6054

Nanten floor coatings

Project sales
Architects and designers
Jarno Helisma Tel. +358 40 902 2323

Project sales
Tomi Pennanen Tel. +358 0 374 4388

Throughout Finland ‘

Pumpable floor levelling products, dry
hardeners and hard concrete
Juha Pirhonen Tel. +358 50 301 6057

Facade solutions, industrial clients and
designers
Mikko Syrjanen Tel. +358 400 178 897

Sales - region 2 ‘

All Fescon products
Sakari Kaukonen Tel. +358 40 301 6030

Nanten floor coatings

Project sales

Architects and designers

Pasi Heinonen Tel. +358 50 431 8267

Sales - region 3 ‘

All Fescon products
Elina Vuori Tel. +358 40 831 1358

Nanten floor coatings

Project sales

Architects and designers

Pasi Heinonen Tel. +358 50 431 8267

Sales - region 4 ‘

All Fescon products
Kai Saastamoinen Tel. +358 40 301 6019

Nanten floor coatings
Projektforsdljning Project sales
Architects and designers

Kimnmo Vadndnen Tel. +358 44 744 0884

Sales - Throughout Finland '

Sand business

Sands, blasting and power
plant materials
Eero Majanen Tel. +358 40 506 9021

Power plant materials and technology
services
Tapio Klasila Tel. +358 40 150 8035

Sands, blasting and sports
field materials
Tomi Koota Tel. +358 40 128 1883

FESCON



CONTACT DETAILS - PRODUCT ADVICE

Plaster products
Tel. +358 20 789 5901

Tapio Klasila Tel. +358 40 150 8035

Sand products
Tomi Koota Tel. +358 40 128 1883

Nanten floor coatings
Tel. +358 9 274 7970

e Power plant materials and technology services




Fescon Oy general delivery terms and conditions 2024

SCOPE These terms and conditions apply to the domestic trade of products in the Fescon price list and those made to order. To the extent that
the trade-related issues have not been otherwise agreed in these terms of delivery or separately, the general procurement and delivery terms for
construction products (RYHT) shall be respected.

PRICE Invoicing is done on the date of delivery at the valid price excluding tax. Value added tax is added to the sum total of the invoice. Fescon Oy
reserves the right to introduce a possible energy surcharge if energy costs increase significantly after the publication of the price list.

TERM OF DELIVERY Free carrier at the factory indicated in the price list (FCA, Finnterms 2001). Transports arranged by Fescon Oy will be
charged in accordance with a separate transport price list. Sand deliveries under a separate agreement either FCA or DAP (Finnterms 2001).
Pick-up of Nanten products according to a separate agreement.

PRODUCTS MADE TO ORDER Orders for special products and products made to order are binding on the buyer. The buyer is obliged to receive
and pay for the products made to order that the buyer has ordered. Fescon is entitled to charge the price and disposal costs of the product from
the buyer if the buyer does not receive the products within the schedule indicated in the order confirmation.

TIME OF DELIVERY Products in stock in Hausjarvi and Haukiputaa, delivered either on full pallets or in large bags, can be picked up at the
warehouse three (3) hours after placing the order at the customer service centre.

Pick up of products in stock in partially full pallets: Can be picked up from the factory 1 working day after ordering.

Products made to order can be picked up from the factory:

- grey and fireproof products and sand products 10 business days after the order
- coloured products 10 business after the order

- liquid facade products delivered within 15 business days of placing the order

- rendering materials and other accessories according to agreement

In site deliveries organized by Fescon Oy, the transport time from the factory to the site is 1-5 business days.

Work-site silos are delivered according to separate agreement and terms of delivery. The availability of work-site silos must be ensured on a
site-specific basis. The binding delivery and return date of a silo must be communicated and confirmed six weeks before the delivery.

PALLET SIZES AND PRICING The products are packaged on pallets, which are EUR-pallets in size 800 x 1,200 mm. The number of bags per
pallet depends on the product and is indicated in the price list. The price is €12.00 per pallet, excl. VAT. The price is valid until further notice. If the
delivery method requires a pallet under each large bag, we charge the customer for the pallets in accordance with the currently valid pallet price
list. Fescon does not accept pallets or make a refund for any.

ADDITIONAL FEE FOR COLLECTION / INCOMPLETE PALLETS A fee of € 15.00/delivery (VAT 0%) is charged for incomplete pallets and pallets
that contain several products. This does not apply to product groups 7, 9-13. Only full pallets are delivered from Harjavalta and Raahe.

COMPLAINTS AND DAMAGES The buyer must inspect the goods delivered to the buyer immediately and report any faults and deficiencies
without delay, and at the latest within eight (8) days of receiving them by indicating this in the wayhbill or using another method in writing. Errors
that are noticeable only when using the product must be reported immediately before starting any casting, rendering, masonry or other use of
the product. Fescon shall not be liable for any damage caused if the buyer has not made the said claims within the time limit and/or the buyer has
taken the product into use contrary to the foregoing.

The buyer must approve the tinted colour model delivered to the work site for the coloured facade products before ordering the actual product.
Otherwise, Fescon will not be liable for any errors related to or resulting from the colour.

INSTRUCTIONS Before using the product, consult the product packaging and product specifications for more detailed instructions for use. De-
tailed product information is available at www.fescon fi

LIABILITIES OF THE SUPPLIER AND BUYER In addition to what is stated in the RYHT terms, Fescon Oy'’s liability for the product is limited to
the information provided on the product datasheet, and matters excluded from liability comprise the structures, the events during storage and
processing, interaction with other products and any conditions with local effect. The buyer must note that the information reported on the product
datasheet has been measured under standardised laboratory conditions. The selection of the product and the choices related to the use of the
product shall be made project-specifically, taking into account the entire structure. If the product is to be used as part of a Fescon solution or sys-
tem, the project structure must be formed in accordance with the instructions of the relevant system.

LIMITATION OF LIABILITY Fescon shall not be liable for any consequential or indirect damages caused by a defect of the product or for any
damages that are not foreseeable, unless Fescon has acted in a grossly negligent manner. In addition, Fescon’s maximum liability to payment of

compensation for any direct damages in all situations shall not exceed 500,000 euros, unless Fescon has acted in a grossly negligent manner.

WARRANTY PERIOD Fescon'’s liability shall be limited to the errors for which the buyer has filed a complaint in writing within two years the delivery
of the product. Tools have a warranty period of 12 months, but this does not extend to normal wear and tear.

RETURNS We cannot accept returns.

CHANGES Fescon reserves the right to changes in the price list and the terms of delivery.

DISPUTES Any disputes arising out of the trade, which cannot be settled in mutual negotiations between Fescon and the buyer are to be resolved
permanently by a sole-arbitrator arbitration tribunal in accordance with the arbitration rules of the Central Chamber of Commerce. The arbitra-

tion procedure is to be held in Finnish and in the jurisdiction of Helsinki. However, without prejudice to the foregoing, Fescon shall have the right to
bring an action for claims before a court of general jurisdiction.

FESCON



FSON

Table of contents

Dry concretes and cement plasters

n Fireplace mortars
m Masonry mortars

B Wall leveling compounds

Floor leveling products

Tiling plaster and waterproofing products

Plasters

Products for the repair of concrete surfaces and infrastructure construction
Mineral coatings and thin plaster

Mineral based facade paints

Liquid facade paints and coatings

Fescoterm plastering accessories

Sands

6
B
o
10
12,
13,
14,

m Fescotop floor hardeners

m Tools

15
17
27
32
39
a7
51
57
61
62
67
79
89

92




1 DRY CONCRETES AND CEMENT

PLASTERS

FESCON

Thin plaster S 06
For the repair and patching of casting defects, and the repair and surface patching of
concrete walls and roofs. Maximum grain size 0.6 mm. Ready-to-apply compound 13-14
1/25 kg.
HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock
number size size
6416841530189 Thin plaster S 06 53018 25kg 48 sk x

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Cement plaster S 30

Suitable for casting thin surface flooring and corridor tiles, and the repair of casting defects
and concrete structures. Maximum grain size 3 mm. Strength class C 30/37. Ready-to-
apply compound 12-131/25 kg. Frost-resistant

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock
number size size
6416841530202| CEMENT PLASTERS 30 53020 25 kg 48 sk X
6416841330208| CEMENT PLASTER S 30 33020 1000 kg X

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

X

X

DRY CONCRETES AND CEMENT PLASTERS 7

x = stock product



FSON

Winter concrete TBS 30 ¥

Special concrete for grouting and concrete work. Frost-resistant Largest grain size 3 mm.
Strength class C 30/37. Ready-to-apply compound ca. 500 I/1000 kg. Working
temperature -15°C...+5°C.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841530042 Winter concrete TBS 30 53004 25kg 48 sk X X
6416841330048 WINTER CONCRETE TB S 30 33004 1000 kg X X

x = stock product

Corro concrete K 45

Special concrete C 35/45 strength class casting. Frost-resistant Good wear resistance and
tightness. Maximum grain size 3 mm. Ready-to-apply compound 11-121/25 kg. Grain size
10 mm also available to order (only in 1000 kg packages).

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841530264| Corro concrete K 45 53026 25 kg 48 sk X -
6416841330260 CORRO CONCRETEK 45 33026 1000 kg X =

x = stock product

:’I‘: Winter products available on 15.9.-1.3., Otherwise Delivery item.

8 DRY CONCRETES AND CEMENT PLASTERS



FESCON

Corro concrete SRC35/45 NEW!

Fescon Corro Concrete SR C35/45 is a high-strength, salt and frost resistant specialty
concrete with sulphate resistant cement as binding agent. Suitable for applications
requiring wear-resistant and corrosion-resistant tightly sealed concrete surfaces.
Applications include e.g. casting, repairing and reinforcing concrete structures, such as
balcony slabs, maritime port facilities, parking garages or industrial construction. The
strength class C 35/45 according to concrete standard SFS EN 206-1. The maximum

grain size of the product is 4.0 mm. Minimum delivery batch is 3 big bags.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841332042| Corro concrete SR C35/45 1000 kg 33204 1000 kg - -

x = stock product

Cement concrete S 100

Basic concrete for general casting work. Maximum grain size 10 mm. Compressive
strength around 25 MPa. Ready-to-apply compound 12-13-251/25 kg. Frost-resistant

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841530219 CEMENT CONCRETE S 100 53021 25kg 48 sk x x
6416841330963 CEMENT CONCRETE S 100 33096 500 kg X X
6416841330215 CEMENT CONCRETE S 100 33021 1000 kg x x

x = stock product

DRY CONCRETES AND CEMENT PLASTERS 9



FSON

GTIN code

Grouting concrete JB 600/3

High-strength concrete that expands before setting, intended for grouting and
supplementary casting in narrow and difficult spaces. The main applications are installation

and jointing casting of pre-cast concrete elements and various anchor grouts. Maximum
grain size 3 mm. Strength class C 50/60. SILKO-approved. Ready-to-apply compound 11-
12-251/25 kg. Meets the requirements of the R4 class.

Product name Product

number
6416841530226| GROUTING CONCRETE JB 600/3 53022
33022

6416841330222| GROUTING CONCRETE JB 600/3

Package
size

25kg

1000 kg

Platform
size

48 sk

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

X

X

GTIN code

Grouting concrete JB 1000/3

x = stock product

A very high-quality concrete for demanding precision casting, such as the fastening and
installation castings of machinery. Due to slight expansion that takes place before setting,

the concrete fills the casting space well. Largest grain size 3 mm. Strength class C 60/75.
Ready-to-apply compound 11-121/25 kg. SILKO-approved. Meets the requirements of

the R4 closs.

Product name Product

number
6416841530233| GROUTING CONCRETE JB 1000/3 53023
33023

6416841330239 GROUTING CONCRETE JB 1000/3

Package
size

25kg

1000 kg

Platform
size

48 sk

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

10

DRY CONCRETES AND CEMENT PLASTERS

x = stock product




Grouting concrete SR JB 1000/3 NEW!

High-strength, salt and frost resistant special concrete with sulphate resistant cement as
binding agent. Due to its slight swelling before binding, it fills the casting space effectively.
Applications include demanding precision castings, narrow-space and difficult post-work
and filling castings, installation and sealing castings of concrete elements and anchoring
solders. The strength class C 60/75 according to concrete standard SFS EN 206-1. The
maximum grain size of the product is 4.0 mm. Minimum delivery batch is 3 big bags.

FESCON

HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock
number size size
6416841332080| Grouting concrete SR JB 1000/3 1000 kg 33208 1000 kg -

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

x = stock product

Grouting concrete TJB Winter %

Special concrete that expands before setting for grouting and small-scale concrete work
and anchor grouting. Maximum grain size 3 mm. Strength class C40/50. Ready-to-apply

compound 11-121/25 kg. Working temperature -15°C...+5°C.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841530141 GROUTING CONCRETE TJB WINTER 53014 25kg 48 sk x x
6416841330147 GROUTING CONCRETE TJB WINTER 33014 1000 kg X X

Vertical-joint concrete PSB K30

Non-draining, pumpable special concrete for vertical and horizontal jointing of concrete
elements. Largest grain size 4 mm. Ready-to-apply compound approx 500 I/ 1000 kg.

Strength class C 25/30.

x = stock product

—
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841330352| VERTICAL-JOINT CONCRETE PSBK 30 33035 1000 kg X X

* Winter products available on 15.9.-1.3., Otherwise Delivery item.

DRY CONCRETES AND CEMENT PLASTERS

x = stock product

11




FSON

Vertical-joint concrete winter TPSB K30

Non-draining, pumpable special concrete for vertical and horizontal jointing of concrete
elements in winter conditions. Largest grain size 4 mm. Ready-to-apply compound ca. 500
I/1000 kg. Working temperature -15°C...+5°C. Strength class C 25/30.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841330369| VERTICAL-JOINT CONCRETE WINTER TPSB K30 33036 1000 kg X x

x = stock product

—
Vertical-joint concrete PSB K40

@ \ Non-draining, pumpable special concrete for vertical and horizontal jointing of concrete

— elements. Largest grain size 4 mm. Ready-to-apply compound ca. 500 /1000 kg.

= Strength class C 30/37.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841330031| VERTICAL-JOINT CONCRETE PSB K 40 33003 1000 kg x
x = stock product
—

Vertical-joint concrete winter TPSB K40 %

@ 4 Non-draining, pumpable special concrete for vertical and horizontal jointing of concrete
——— elements in winter conditions. Largest grain size 4 mm. Ready-to-apply compound ca. 500
=i I/1000 kg. Working temperature -15°...4+5°C. Strength class C 30/37.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock In Stock
number size size
6416841330949| VERTICAL-JOINT CONCRETE WINTER TPSB K40 33094 1000 kg X

x = stock product

* Winter products available on 15.9.-1.3., Otherwise Delivery item.

12 DRY CONCRETES AND CEMENT PLASTERS



Vertical-joint concrete PSB K50

Non-draining, pumpable special concrete for vertical and horizontal jointing of concrete
elements. Largest grain size 4 mm. Ready-to-apply compound ca. 500 I/1000 kg.
Strength class C 40/50.

FESCON

HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock
number size size
6416841333476| VERTICAL-JOINT CONCRETE PSBK 50 33347 1000 kg -

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Vertical-joint concrete winter TPSB K45 %

Non-draining, pumpable special concrete for vertical and horizontal jointing of concrete
elements in winter conditions. Largest grain size 4 mm. Ready-to-apply compound ca. 500
[/1000 kg. Working temperature -15°C...+5°C. Strength class C 35/45.

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock
number size size
6416841333568| Vertical-joint concrete winter TPSB K45 33356 1000 kg -

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Rapid concrete PB

A special concrete with a rapid strength gain that is suited to, for example, repairs of
concrete structures, supplementary casting and floor casting. Strength class C 30/37.
Largest grain size 3 mm. Ready-to-apply compound 12-131/25 kg. Grain size 10 mm also
available to order (only 1000 kg package).

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock
number size size
6416841530240 RAPID CONCRETE PB 53024 25kg 48 sk X
6416841331281 RAPID CONCRETE PB 33128 1000 kg =

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

X

* Winter products available on 15.9.-1.3., Otherwise Delivery item.

DRY CONCRETES AND CEMENT PLASTERS

x = stock product

13




FSON

Special concrete PIKIS

GTIN code Product name

6416841531070| Special concrete PIKIS 25 kg

Not suitable for load-bearing structures.

Product
number

53107

Package
size

25kg

Platform
size

48 sk

Cement-based, super fast setting and hardening special concrete. Applications: Repairs of
concrete surfaces, quick-casting or poles and structures as well as repairs of concrete wells.

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

14

DRY CONCRETES AND CEMENT PLASTERS

x = stock product




2 FIREPLACE MORTARS

Clay stove mortar SUL

For the burnt brick masonry of the frame and flues of wood-heated fireplaces indoors.
Fireproof mortar must be used in fireplace masonry. Regular masonry mortar is used for
the separate shell.

FESCON

HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock
number size size
6416841530653| CLAY STOVE MORTAR SUL 53065 25 kg 48 sk X

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

X

Fireproof masonry mortar TKM

For laying firebricks used in indoor wood-fired household fireplaces. Heat resistance over
+1200°C. A 20 kg bag yields 9,6 - 10,4 litres of finished mortar, which is enough for laying
around 80 firebricks.

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock
number size size
6416841630667 FIREPROOF MASONRY MORTAR TKM 63066 5kg X
6416841531162| Fireproof masonry mortar TKM 20 kg 53116 20 kg 48 sk X

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

X

X

Fireproof casting concrete TKV

For the parts of ovens, fireplaces, grills and sauna stoves that need to be fireproof.
Maximum operating temperature +1200°C. Minimum casting thickness 50 mm. Ready-to-
apply compound 11-12 1/25 kg. Remains usable for one hour. Do not use reinforcement.

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock
number size size
6416841530677 FIREPROOF CASTING CONCRETE TKV 53067 25kg 48 sk X

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

X

FIREPLACE MORTARS

x = stock product

15




FSON

LENKESTAVA
FORIAUSMASSA

——J—;B Fireproof repairing compound TKK

o For patching chips, cracks and cavities in the fire boxes of household fireplaces. Heat
W= resistance +1300°C.
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841631510| FIREPROOF REPAIRING COMPOUND TKK 63151 2 kg 150 prk X X

FPTL-165 Industrial mortar

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841531094 FPTL-165 Industrial mortar 53109 25 kg 48 sk - -

x = stock product

Chemical-ceramic binding mortar for applications with a temperature of max. +1650°C.

16 FIREPLACE MORTARS

x = stock product



3-4 MASONRY MORTARS

Masonry mortar M100/600

Cement-based mortar for burnt and sand-lime brick masonry outdoors and indoors. For

brick work jointing, jointing of natural and slate stones on vertical surfaces and for repairing

existing mortar joints. For cold flue parts in chimney masonry, such as in cold attics and

above the roof, as well as for the masonry of the outer brick shell of the fireplace. Maximum

grain size 2.0 mm. Material usage 1.2 kg / MRT, 1.5 kg / NKH, 1.7 kg / NRT. Amount of

finished mortar: 13- 141/ 25 kg.

GTIN code

6416841530387
6416841330376
6416841330383
6416841530394
6416841330390
6416841530592
6416841330598
6416841530400
6416841330406
6416841330413
6416841330420
6416841330451
6416841530462
6416841330468
6416841530486
6416841330482
6416841530523
6416841330529
6416841330444
6416841339225
6416841339263
6416841339270
6416841339218
6416841339249

Product name

MASONRY MORTAR 100/600
MASONRY MORTAR 100/600
MASONRY MORTAR 100/600
MASONRY MORTAR 39 QUARTZ WHITE
MASONRY MORTAR 39 QUARTZ WHITE
Masonry mortar 59 Birch bark white
Masonry mortar 59 Birch bark white
Masonry mortar 40 Lime gray

Masonry mortar 40 Lime gray

Masonry mortar 41 Grain yellow
Masonry mortar 42 Brick red

Masonry mortar 45 Earth brown
Masonry mortar 46 Peat brown
Masonry mortar 46 Peat brown
Masonry mortar 48 Black gray

Masonry mortar 48 Black gray
MASONRY MORTAR 52 LINEN LIGHT
MASONRY MORTAR 52 LINEN LIGHT
MASONRY MORTAR 44 SAND BROWN
MASONRY MORTAR 71 SWAN
Masonry mortar 72 Below

MASONRY MORTAR 73 CUCKOO
Masonry mortar 74 Hawk

MASONRY MORTAR 75 LARK

Product
number

53038
33037
33038
53039
33039
53059
33059
53040
33040
33041
33042
33045
53046
33046
53048
33048
53052
33052
33044
33922
33926
33927
33933
33924

Package
size

25 kg
500 kg
1000 kg
25 kg
1000 kg
25 kg
1000 kg
25 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
25 kg
1000 kg
25 kg
1000 kg
25 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg

1000 kg

1000 kg

Platform

48 sk

48 sk

48 sk

48 sk

48 sk

48 sk

48 sk

=
=
(=3
S
@
(=3
o

FESCON

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

MASONRY MORTARS

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

17




FSON

6416841339201 MASONRY MORTAR 77 JACKDAW 33920 1000 kg - -
6416841339256 MASONRY MORTAR 79 PTARMIGAN 33925 1000 kg - -
6416841339287 MASONRY MORTAR 80 SIBERIAN JAY 33928 1000 kg - -
6416841339324 MASONRY MORTAR 81 TEAL 33932 1000 kg - -
6416841339218| Masonry mortar 82 Capercaillie 33921 1000 kg - -
6416841339362 MASONRY MORTAR 83 WILLOW GROUSE 33936 1000 kg - -
6416841339348 MASONRY MORTAR 85 RAVEN 33934 1000 kg - -
6416841339355 Masonry mortar 86 Hazel hen 33935 1000 kg - -
x = stock product
~

GTIN code

6416841330703
6416841340009
6416841340016
6416841340023
6416841340030
6416841340047
6416841340054
6416841340061
6416841340078
6416841340085
6416841340306
6416841340221
6416841340252
6416841340276

6416841340153

6416841340269

Masonry mortar M100/600 Winter %

Cement-based mortar for burnt and sand-lime brick facade masonry in winter conditions in
the temperature range -15°C...+5°C. Suitable for brickwork repointing and for repairing
mortar joints. The maximum grain size is 2.0 mm. Material usage 1.2 kg / MRT, 1.5 kg /
NKH, 1.7 kg / NRT.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
MASONRY MORTAR M100/600 WINTER 33070 1000 kg x -
MASONRY MORTAR 39 QUARTZ WHITE WINTER 34000 1000 kg = =
MASONRY MORTAR 59 BIRCH BARK WHITE WINTER 34001 1000 kg - -
MASONRY MORTAR 40 LIME GRAY WINTER 34002 1000 kg = =
MASONRY MORTAR 41 GRAIN YELLOW WINTER 34003 1000 kg - -
MASONRY MORTAR 42 BRICK RED WINTER 34004 1000 kg = =
MASONRY MORTAR 45 EARTH BROWN WINTER 34005 1000 kg - -
MASONRY MORTAR 46 PEAT BROWN WINTER 34006 1000 kg = =
MASONRY MORTAR 48 BLACK GRAY WINTER 34007 1000 kg - -
MASONRY MORTAR 52 LINEN LIGHT WINTER 34008 1000 kg = =
MASONRY MORTAR 44 SAND BROWN WINTER 34030 1000 kg - -
MASONRY MORTAR 71 SWAN WINTER 34022 1000 kg = =
Masonry mortar 72 Ali Winter 34025 1000 kg - -
MASONRY MORTAR 73 CUCKOO WINTER 34027 1000 kg = =
Masonry mortar 74 Hawk Winter 34015 1000 kg - -
MASONRY MORTAR 75 LARK WINTER 34026 1000 kg = =

* Winter products available on 15.9.-1.3., Otherwise Delivery item.

18 MASONRY MORTARS



6416841340207

6416841340245

6416841340290

6416841340115

6416841340214

6416841340320

6416841340122

6416841340139

MASONRY MORTAR 77 JACKDAW WINTER
MASONRY MORTAR 79 PTARMIGAN WINTER
MASONRY MORTAR 80 SIBERIAN JAY WINTER
MASONRY MORTAR 81 TEAL WINTER

Masonry mortar 82 Capercaillie Winter

MASONRY MORTAR 83 WILLOW GROUSE WINTER
MASONRY MORTAR 85 RAVEN WINTER

Masonry mortar 86 Hazel hen Winter

34020

34024

34029

34011

34021

34032

34012

34013

1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg

1000 kg

FESCON

Compact mortar M100/600

Cement-based mortar for burnt and sand-lime brick masonry for facades exposed to harsh

weather conditions. Suitable for locations subject to heavy slanted rain. Suitable for

repointing brickwork and natural and slate stones on vertical surfaces, and for repairing
mortar joints. Contains additives to improve density, weather resistance and workability.

Maximum grain size 2.0 mm. Usage: 1.2 kg / MRT, 1.5 kg / NKH, 1.7 kg / NRT.

GTIN code

6416841331007
6416841331335
6416841331014
6416841331045
6416841331038
6416841344250
6416841331052
6416841331069
6416841331076
6416841344274
6416841344182
6416841344137
6416841344168
6416841344083
6416841344144

6416841344113

Product name

COMPACT MORTAR M 100/600
Compact mortar 39 Quartz white
Compact mortar 59 Birch bark white
Compact mortar 40 Lime gray
Compact mortar 41 Grain yellow
Compact mortar 42 Brick red
Compact mortar 45 Earth brown
Compact mortar 46 Peat brown
Compact mortar 48 Black gray
COMPACT MORTAR 52 LINEN LIGHT
COMPACT MORTAR 44 SAND BROWN
COMPACT MORTAR 71 SWAN
Compact mortar 72 Alli

COMPACT MORTAR 73 CUCKOO
Compact mortar 74 Hawk

COMPACT MORTAR 75 LARK

Product
number

33100
33133
33101
33104
33103
34425
33105
33106
33107
34427
34418
34413
34416
34408
34414

34411

Package
size

1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg

1000 kg

1000 kg

Platform
size

stock product

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

MASONRY MORTARS

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

19




FSON

6416841344120 COMPACT MORTAR 77 JACKDAW 34412 1000 kg - -
6416841344106 COMPACT MORTAR 79 PTARMIGAN 34410 1000 kg = =
6416841344243 COMPACT MORTAR 80 SIBERIAN JAY 34424 1000 kg - -
6416841344298 COMPACT MORTAR 81 TEAL 34429 1000 kg = =
6416841344151 Compact mortar 82 Capercaillie 34415 1000 kg - -
6416841344229 COMPACT MORTAR 83 WILLOW GROUSE 34422 1000 kg = =
6416841344199 COMPACT MORTAR 85 RAVEN 34419 1000 kg - -
6416841344236 Compact mortar 86 Hazel hen 34423 1000 kg - -
x = stock product
—_ Compact mortar M100/600 Winter %

GTIN code

6416841331106
6416841335418
6416841331199
6416841345424
6416841345417
6416841345158
6416841345455
6416841345622
6416841345479
6416841345172
6416841345486
6416841335579
6416841345615
6416841345684
6416841345547

6416841345561

Cement-based mortar for burnt and sand-lime brick masonry for facades exposed to harsh
winter weather in the temperature range -15°C...+5°C. Suitable for locations subject to
heavy slanted rain. Suitable for repointing brickwork and natural and slate stones on
vertical surfaces, and for repairing mortar joints. Contains additives to improve density,
weather resistance and workability. Maximum grain size 2.0 mm. Usage: 1.2 kg / MRT, 1.5
kg /NKH, 1.7 kg / NRT.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
Compact mortar M100/600 Winter 1000 kg 33110 1000 kg X -
COMPACT MORTAR 39 QUARTZ WHITE WINTER 33541 1000 kg = =
COMPACT MORTAR 59 BIRCH BARK WHITE WINTER 33119 1000 kg - -
COMPACT MORTAR 40 LIME GRAY WINTER 34542 1000 kg = =
COMPACT MORTAR 41 GRAIN YELLOW WINTER 34541 1000 kg - -
COMPACT MORTAR 42 BRICK RED WINTER 34515 1000 kg = =
COMPACT MORTAR 45 EARTH BROWN WINTER 34545 1000 kg - -
COMPACT MORTAR 46 PEAT BROWN WINTER 34562 1000 kg = =
COMPACT MORTAR 48 BLACK GRAY WINTER 34547 1000 kg - -
COMPACT MORTAR 52 LINEN LIGHT WINTER 34517 1000 kg = =
COMPACT MORTAR 44 SAND BROWN WINTER 34548 1000 kg - -
COMPACT MORTAR 71 SWAN WINTER 34557 1000 kg = =
Compact mortar 72 Below Winter 34561 1000 kg - -
COMPACT MORTAR 73 CUCKOO WINTER 34568 1000 kg = =
Compact mortar 74 Hawk Winter 34554 1000 kg - -
COMPACT MORTAR 75 LARK WINTER 34556 1000 kg = =

* Winter products available on 15.9.-1.3., Otherwise Delivery item.

20 MASONRY MORTARS



FESCON

6416841345509 COMPACT MORTAR 77 JACKDAW WINTER 34550 1000 kg - -
6416841345608 COMPACT MORTAR 79 PTARMIGAN WINTER 34560 1000 kg - -
6416841345660, COMPACT MORTAR 80 SIBERIAN JAY WINTER 34566 1000 kg - -
6416841345585 COMPACT MORTAR 81 TEAL WINTER 34558 1000 kg - -
6416841345516| Compact mortar 82 Capercaillie Winter 34551 1000 kg - -
6416841345677 COMPACT MORTAR 83 WILLOW GROUSE WINTER 34567 1000 kg - -
6416841345639 COMPACT MORTAR 85 RAVEN WINTER 34563 1000 kg - -
6416841345653 Compact mortar 86 Hazel hen Winter 34565 1000 kg - -

x
|

= stock product

Compact mortar Heavy M100/600

Cement-based mortar for burnt and sand-lime brick masonry for facades exposed to
extremely harsh weather. Especially suitable for coastal sites where structures will have to
withstand wind and weathering. Suitable for brickwork repointing and for repairing mortar
joints. Contains additives to improve density, weather resistance and workability. Maximum
grain size 2.0 mm. Usage: 1.2 kg / MRT, 1.5 kg /NKH, 1.7 kg / NRT.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841344601 COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY M100/600 34460 1000 kg - -
6416841345011 COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 39 KVARTSINVALKOINEN 34501 1000 kg - -
6416841345028| Compact mortar Heavy 59 Birch bark white 34502 1000 kg - -
6416841345035| Compact mortar Heavy 40 Lime gray 34503 1000 kg - -
6416841345042| Compact mortar Heavy 41 Grain yellow 34504 1000 kg - -
6416841345059| Compact mortar Heavy 42 Brick red 34505 1000 kg - -
6416841345066| Compact mortar Heavy 45 Earth brown 34506 1000 kg - -
6416841345073| Compact mortar Heavy 46 Peat brown 34507 1000 kg - -
6416841345080| Compact mortar Heavy 48 Black gray 34508 1000 kg - -
6416841345097 COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 52 LINEN LIGHT 34509 1000 kg - -
6416841345189 COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 44 SAND BROWN 34518 1000 kg - -
6416841345202 COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 71 SWAN 34520 1000 kg - -
6416841345165| Compact mortar Heavy 72 Below 34516 1000 kg - -
6416841345141 COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 73 CUCKOO 34514 1000 kg - -
6416841344649| Compact mortar Heavy 74 Hawk 34464 1000 kg - -
6416841345110 COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 75 LARK 34511 1000 kg - -

MASONRY MORTARS PN




FSON

6416841345127 COMPACT MORTARHEAVY 77 JACKDAW 34512 1000 kg - -
6416841345103] COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 79 PTARMIGAN 34510 1000 kg - -
6416841345240, COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 80 SIBERIAN JAY 34524 1000 kg - -
6416841345219] COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 81 TEAL 34521 1000 kg - -
6416841344410 Compact mortar Heavy 82 Capercaillie 34441 1000 kg - -
6416841345226| COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 83 WILLOW GROUSE 34522 1000 kg - -
6416841345196 COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 85 RAVEN 34519 1000 kg - -
6416841345233| Compact mortar Heavy 86 Hazel hen 34523 1000 kg - -
x = stock product
—_ Compact mortar Heavy M100/600 Winter %

GTIN code

6416841346001
6416841345318

6416841345325

6416841345332
6416841345349
6416841345356
6416841345363
6416841345370
6416841345387
6416841345295
6416841345783
6416841345905
6416841345462
6416841345691
6416841345844

6416841345004

Cement-based mortar for burnt and sand-lime brick masonry for facades exposed to

extremely harsh winter weather in the temperature range -15°C...+5°C. Especially

suitable for coastal sites where structures will have to withstand wind and weathering.

Suitable for brickwork repointing and for repairing mortar joints. Contains additives to

improve density, weather resistance and workability. Maximum grain size
2.0 mm. Usage: 1.2 kg / MRT, 1.5 kg /NKH, 1.7 kg / NRT.

Product name

COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY M100/600 WINTER
COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 39 WINTER

COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 59 BIRCH BARK
WHITE WINTER

COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 40 LIME GRAY WINTER
COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 41 GRAIN YELLOW WINTER
COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 42 BRICK RED WINTER
COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 45 EARTH BROWN WINTER
COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 46 PEAT BROWN WINTER
COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 48 BLACK GRAY WINTER
COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 52 LINEN LIGHT WINTER
COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 44 SAND BROWN WINTER
COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 71 SWAN WINTER

Compact mortar Heavy 72 Below Winter

COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 73 CUCKOO WINTER
Compact mortar Heavy 74 Hawk Winter

COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 75 LARK WINTER

Product
number

34600
34531

34532

34533
34534
34535
34536
34537
34538
34539
34578
34590
34546
34569
34584

34500

* Winter products available on 15.9.-1.3., Otherwise Delivery item.

Package
size
1000 kg
1000 kg

1000 kg

1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg
1000 kg

1000 kg

Platform
size

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

22 MASONRY MORTARS




FESCON

6416841345134 COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 77 JACKDAW WINTER 34513 1000 kg - -
6416841345806 COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 79 PTARMIGAN WINTER 34580 1000 kg - -
6416841345943 COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 80 SIBERIAN JAY WINTER 34594 1000 kg - -
6416841345912 COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 81 TEAL WINTER 34591 1000 kg - -
6416841345714| Compact mortar Heavy 82 Capercaillie Winter 34571 1000 kg - -
6416841345929 COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 34592 1000 kg - -
83 WILLOW GROUSE WINTER
6416841345790 COMPACT MORTAR HEAVY 85 RAVEN WINTER 34579 1000 kg - -
6416841345950 Compact mortar Heavy 86 Hazel hen Winter 34595 1000 kg - -

x = stock product

Winter-time masonry mortar TML

For block and brick masonry in winter conditions in the temperature range -15°C...+5°C.
Material usage: For bricks, the same as with masonry mortar, and for bricks, the same as
with block mortar. Remains usable for around 0.5 h. Amount of finished mortar: 13-141/25

kg
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841530509| WINTER-TIME MASORY MORTAR TML 53050 25kg 48 sk x -

x = stock product

Block mortar M100/500

For lightweight aggregate block masonry. Usage: around 4 kg / H75-UH150, around 7 kg
/ UH200-RUH380. Remains usable for around 3 h.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841530493| BLOCK MORTAR M100/500 53049 25kg 48 sk x x
6416841330499 BLOCK MORTAR M100/500 33049 1000 kg X X

x = stock product

* Winter products available on 15.9.-1.3., Otherwise Delivery item.

MASONRY MORTARS



FSON

Block mortar M100/500 Winter ok

@ \ For lightweight aggregate block masonry in winter conditions in the temperature range -
15°C...+5°C. Material usage: ca. 4 kg / H75-UH150, ca. 7 kg / UH200-RUH380.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841330505| BLOCK MORTAR M100/500 WINTER 33050 1000 kg -

x = stock product

Stone adhesive KVL

For thin-jointing of sand-lime bricks and blocks. Also suitable for rough coating. Usage: 2-4
kg/m?, in rough coating 3-6 kg/m?.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841530325| STONE ADHESIVE KVL 25 KG 53032 25kg 48 sk x x

x = stock product

Mortar for tongue-and-groove blocks PHL

For the thin-joint masonry of lightweight aggregate blocks. Usage: around 1.5 kg/ UH 100-
150, around 2.5 kg/ RUH 200-420, around 2.5 - 3.5 kg/ EH 420.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock In Stock
number size size
6416841530196 MORTAR FOR TONGUE-AND-GROOVE BLOCKS PHL 53019 25kg 48 sk X X
6416841330161 MORTAR FOR TONGUE-AND-GROOVE BLOCKS PHL 33016 500kg X X
6416841330192 MORTAR FOR TONGUE-AND-GROOVE BLOCKS PHL 33019 1000 kg X X

x = stock product

* Winter products available on 15.9.-1.3., Otherwise Delivery item.

24 MASONRY MORTARS




Mortar for tongue and groove blocks PHL Winter

%

Fescon Mortar for tongue and grove blocks Winter is a dry mortar for the winter-time thin-

jointing of lightweight aggregate blocks. The maximum grain size is 1.2 mm. Working
temperature -15°C...+5°C.

GTIN code

6416841530097

6416841330246

Product name

MORTAR FOR TONGUE-AND-GROOVE BLOCKS
PHL WINTER

MORTAR FOR TONGUE AND GROOVE BLOCKS PHL
WINTER

Product
number

53009

33024

Package
size

25kg

1000 kg

Platform
size

48 sk

FESCON

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

ELT Brick element grout

A coloured concrete-type grout for the grouting of industrial prefabricated brick elements.

Maximum grain size 1.2 mm. Minimum delivery 3 big bags.

GTIN code

6416841330901
6416841330987
6416841332103
6416841332110
6416841332127
6416841332134
6416841332141
6416841332158
6416841332165
6416841332172
6416841332349
6416841332356
6416841332318
6416841332387
6416841332332
6416841332363

Product name

ELT Brick element grout

ELT Brick element grout quartz white
ELT Brick element grout that white
ELT Brick element grout lime gray
ELT Brick element grout grain yellow
ELT Brick element grout brick red
ELT Brick element grout earthy brown
ELT Brick element grout peat brown
ELT Brick element grout black-gray
ELT Brick element grout linen pale
ELT Brick element grout sand brown
ELT Brick element grout swan

ELT Brick element grout below

ELT Brick element grout persimmon
ELT Brick element grout Hawk

ELT Brick element grout lark

Product
number

33090
33098
33210
33211
33212
33213
33214
33215
33216
33217
33234
33235
33231
33238
33233

33236

* Winter products available on 15.9.-1.3., Otherwise Delivery item.

Package
size

1000 kg
900 kg
900 kg
900 kg
900 kg
900 kg
900 kg
900 kg
900 kg
900 kg
900 kg
900 kg
900 kg
900 kg
900 kg

900kg

Platform
size

= stock product

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

MASONRY MORTARS

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

25




FSON

6416841332400| ELT Brick element grout jackdaw 33240 900 kg - -
6416841332455| ELT Brick element grout ptarmigan 33245 900 kg - -
6416841332462| ELT Brick element grout heard 33246 900 kg - -
6416841332301| ELT Brick element grout teal 33230 900 kg - -
6416841332394| ELT Brick element grout Capercaillie 33239 900 kg - -
6416841332417| ELT Brick element grout willow grouse 33241 900 kg - -
6416841332370 ELT Brick element grout raven 33237 900 kg - -
6416841332554| ELT Brick element grout Hazel hen 33255 900 kg - -
x = stock product
—

\ i ELK Clinker element grout

Concrete-type grout for the grouting of industrial prefabricated clinker elements.
Maximum grain size 0.6 mm. Minimum delivery 3 big bags.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841330918| ELK Clinker element grout 33091 1000 kg - -

x = stock product

26 MASONRY MORTARS




5 WALLLEVELING COMPOUNDS

Joint filler SF ™

A polymer-based putty and jointing product for interior walls. Suitable for block, concrete,
lightweight concrete, Bedding plaster LF, brick plaster and gypsum board surfaces, and in
the levelling of painted surfaces and the jointing of gypsum boards. Usage: 1.2 kg/m2/1
mm layer. Whitish colour.

FESCON

HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock
number size size
6416841201003 JOINT FILLER SF 20100 20kg 48 sk -

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Bedding plaster LF "

A polymer-based bedding plaster for wall and ceiling surfaces in dry spaces. Suitable for
block, concrete, lightweight concrete, brick, brick plaster, Bedding plaster VF and Finishing
plaster VHF surfaces. Usage: 1.2 kg/m2/1 mm layer. Layer thickness 1 - 5 mm. Whitish

x = stock product

colour.
HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock
number size size
6416841201010| BEDDING PLASTER LF 20101 20kg 48 sk X

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

X

Bedding plaster LFRD ™ @

A polymer-based low-dust bedding plaster for wall and ceiling surfaces in dry spaces.
Suitable for block, concrete, lightweight concrete, brick, brick plaster, Bedding plaster VF
and Finishing plaster VHF surfaces. Usage: 1.2 kg/m2/1 mm layer. Layer thickness 1 - 5
mm. Whitish colour.

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock
number size size
6416841201010| BEDDING PLASTERLF 20101 20kg 48 sk x

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

X

@ Low dust.

WALL LEVELING COMPOUNDS

x = stock product

27




FSON

££Cr,
I \.,\01".

Finishing plaster LRF

A polymer-based finishing plaster for wall and ceiling surfaces in dry spaces. Suitable for
block, concrete, lightweight concrete, Bedding plaster LF, brick plaster and gypsum board
surfaces. Usage: 1.2 kg/m2/1 mm layer. Layer thickness O - 3 mm. Whitish colour.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841201027| FINISHING PLASTER LRF 20102 20kg 48 sk X x

x = stock product

Finishing plaster LRFRD > @

A polymer-based, low-dust finishing plaster for wall and ceiling surfaces in dry spaces.
Suitable for block, concrete, lightweight concrete, Bedding plaster LF and LF RD, brick
plaster and gypsum board surfaces. Usage: 1.2 kg/m2/1 mm layer. Layer thickness O - 3
mm. Whitish colour.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841202406| FINISHING PLASTER LRF RD 20240 20kg 48 sk - -

x = stock product

Brick bedding plaster TTF

A cement-based bedding plaster for wall and ceiling surfaces in dry and wet spaces.
Suitable for block, brick, lightweight concrete, brick plaster and plastered surfaces. Usage:
1.2 kg/m2/1 mm layer. Layer thickness 2 - 10 mm. Colour grey.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock In Stock
number size size
6416841201034 BRICK BEDDING PLASTER TTF 20103 20kg 48 sk X X

@ Low dust.

28

WALL LEVELING COMPOUNDS

x = stock product




Bedding plaster VF

A cement-based bedding plaster for wall and ceiling surfaces in dry and wet spaces.

Suitable for block, lightweight concrete, brick and concrete surfaces. Usage: 1.2 kg/m2/1

mm layer. Layer thickness 1 - 5 mm. Grey colour.

FESCON

£ECr,
I \.;\Cu".

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841201041| BEDDING PLASTER VF 20104 20kg 48 sk x -
x = stock product
Finishing plaster VHF
A cement-based finishing plaster for wall and ceiling surfaces in dry and wet spaces.
Suitable for block, lightweight concrete and Bedding plaster VF surfaces. Usage: 1.2
kg/m2/1 mm layer. Layer thickness O - 3 mm. Grey colour.
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841201058| Finishing plaster VHF 20105 20 kg 48 sk X -

Levelling compound for wet areas WTT

! @

A cement-based wall finishing plaster for wet areas, particularly under moisture insulation.

Also suitable for pump application. Usage: 1.2 kg/m2/1 mm layer. Layer thickness 2-10

mm.
GTIN code Product name Product
number
6416841201072| LEVELLING COMPOUND FORWET AREAS WTT 20 KG 20107

Package
size

20kg

Platform
size

48 sk

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

X

@ Low dust.

WALL LEVELING COMPOUNDS

x = stock product

29




FSON

££Cr,
I \.,\01".

Filling plaster TLR

A quickly hardening and drying filling plaster with a special cement binder for interior wall
surfaces in dry, humid and wet areas. Recommended layer thickness: over-levelling 5-30
mm, partial levelling 5-50 mm. Usage: 1 mm layer 1.5 kg/m?2.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841201089| FILLING PLASTER TLR 20KG 20108 20kg 48 sk X -

x = stock product

EECH
FSON

Indoor lime-cement plaster SR 7

Quickly hardening and drying indoor lime-cement plaster that can be sprayed or applied
manually, containing special cement binders, fibre-reinforced. Use: Straightening walls and
ceilings, filling and repairs in dry, damp and wet areas.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841201102| INDOOR LIME-CEMENT PLASTER SR 7 20110 20kg 48 sk x -

x = stock product

Gypsum plaster mix GL ™

Pumpable, lightweight, non-shrinking gypsum levelling compound, which is also suitable for
shaping manually. Fescon Gypsum Plaster Mix GL is meant for straightening and levelling
wall and ceiling surfaces in dry indoor spaces for layer thicknesses as large as 40 mm.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock In Stock
number size size
6416841202383| Gypsum plaster mix GL 20238 15 kg 48 sk X -

30 WALL LEVELING COMPOUNDS

x = stock product




FESCON

Wall surface strengthening membrane >

Surface reinforcement fabric for reinforcing screed surfaces of walls. Roll size 1.0 m x 50 m.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841257116| Wall surface strengthening membrane 1 m x 50 m 25711 1 roll -

x = stock product

WALL LEVELING COMPOUNDS 31




FSON

6 FLOORLEVELING PRODUCTS

Underfloor heating filler LL 5500 * &

A fibre-reinforced, casein-free floor underfloor heating filler with a special cement binder
that hardens and dries rapidly, and can be manually applied. Use: underfloor heating filler
for indoor concrete and primed plasterboard floors. Largest grain size 1.2 mm. Layer
thickness 10-80 mm. Dry usage: around 1.8 kg/m2/mm.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock In Stock
number size size
6416841202017| Underfloor heating filler LL 5500 20 KG 20201 20 kg 48 sk X X

x = stock product

Coarse floor levelling compound LM 5000 '

A cement-based, casein-free floor levelling compound that hardens and dries rapidly, and
can be manually applied. Uses: casting, straightening, filling and grading of concrete floors.
Largest grain size 1.2 mm. Layer thickness 5-80 mm. Dry usage: around 1.8 kg/m2/mm.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock In Stock
number size size
6416841202024| Coarse floor levelling compound LM 5000 20 KG 20202 20 kg 48 sk X X

x = stock product

EECr,
rSON

Floor levelling plaster LT 4000 > &

A cement-based, casein-free floor levelling compound that is easily levelled, rapidly
hardening and drying, and can be manually applied. Used to level the surface of concrete
floors. Also suitable for graded floors. Largest grain size 0.6 mm. Layer thickness 3-30 mm.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841202031| Floor levelling plaster LT 4000 20 KG 20203 20 kg 48 sk X X

Dry usage: approx. 1.5 kg/m2/mm.

@ Low dust.

32

FLOOR LEVELING PRODUCTS

x = stock product




Floor concrete LB7

Special cement based, pumpable and rapidly drying floor concrete. Suitable for casting
graded floors, conduit filling and applications where the structure must be taken into use
rapidly, such as pipe renovations. Compressive strength around 40 MPa Fibre-reinforced.
Layer thickness 30 - 150 mm. Dry usage: around 1.8 kg/m2/mm.

FESCON

£ECr,
roen

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841202154| FLOOR CONCRETE LB 7 20215 20kg 48 sk x -
6416841333407| FLOOR CONCRETE LB 7 33340 1000 kg x -
x = stock product
Fescorapid e -
t
A quickly hardening and drying repair plaster with a special cement binder for repairing % \
holes in a concrete floor, correcting the floor grade, and repairing and levelling stairs. S
Strength approx. 30 MPa, maximum grain size 0.6 mm, and layer thickness 2-20 mm.
Usage: 1.5 kg/m2/1 mm.
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841631015| Fescorapid 63101 S5kg X X
6416841202352| Fescorapid 20 KG 20235 20kg 48 sk x -
x = stock product
Fescofine ' Fescon
A quickly hardening and drying repair plaster with a special cement binder for repairing
holes in a concrete floor, correcting the floor grade, and repairing and levelling stairs.
Maximum grain size 0.7 mm.
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841202390| Fescofine 20239 20kg 48 sk x -

@ Low dust.

FLOOR LEVELING PRODUCTS

x = stock product

33




FSON

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841202307| FlowPlan 20230 20kg 48 sk X X

FlowPlan

Easy to use and highly spreadable cement-based floor screed for layers of less than 20
mm. Suitable for use as a base for mats in public areas and for all finishing and overlay
applications. Can be used for overlaying all Fescon flooring products and as a subfloor
structure for polyurethane and epoxy coatings with a layer thickness of more than 3 mm.
FlowPlan can be used for overlaying underfloor heating cables and for thin finishing layers
in wet rooms before waterproofing. Suitable for painting, tiling or as a base for adhesive
surface materials. Maximum grain size 0.3 mm. For layer thickness 1 - 15 mm (partial
levelling max. 20 mm). A low-alkali (pH < 11). For indoor use.

EEC
] U\O“

x = stock product

Flow CS

Flow CS is a high-strength cement-based floor screed. Especially suitable for polyurethane
and epoxy-coated subfloor structures in homes, commercial premises, hospitals, offices
and schools. The product does not contain fiber that would hinder coating work. When
using acrylic coatings, check product compatibility with the coating manufacturer. Flow CS
can be applied by trowel or by pumping. With a minimum layer thickness of 5 mm, the
product can be used for alkali protection. Layer thickness 2 - 30 mm (partial levelling max.
50 mm). Maximum grain size 0.6 mm. A low-alkali (pH < 11). For indoor use.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841202475| Flow CS 20 kg 20247 20 kg 48 sk - -
6416841338174 Flow CS 1000 kg 33817 1000 kg = =

34 FLOOR LEVELING PRODUCTS

x = stock product




FESCON

Flow FS
A cost-effective and versatile fiber-reinforced, cement-based floor screed. Suitable for a

. . . . . . . . . EECrrn
wide range of adhesive carpeting in public areas and for floor levelling in residential Bl

construction, either hand-applied or pumped. Can be used for the surface casting of
thermal floors and floating floor systems in public spaces and residential buildings, and for
levelling cavity slabs and concrete floors. Flow FS is low alkaline. Compressive strength C

20. Layer thickness 4 - 50 mm (partial levelling max. 80 mm). Maximum grain size 1.2 mm.
For indoor use. Bulk delivery pricing according to a separate offer.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock In Stock
number size size
6416841202451 Flow FS 20 kg 20245 20kg 48 sk X -
6416841331458 Flow FS 1000 kg 33145 1000 kg = =
Flow FS bulk delivery 33845 1kg - -

x = stock product

FlowBase

High strength, fiber-reinforced cement-based pumpable floor leveling compound. Suitable
for leveling cavity slabs and concrete floors in homes, commercial premises, hospitals,
offices and schools. Suitable as a base for mats, for painting, tiling or as a base for adhesive
surface materials. FlowBase can be used for alkali protection with a minimum layer
thickness of 5 mm. Maximum grain size 0.6 mm. For layer thicknesses 8-30 mm (partial

levelling max. 50 mm). A low-alkali (pH < 11). For indoor use.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841331489| FlowBase 1000 kg 33148 1000 kg - -

x = stock product

FLOOR LEVELING PRODUCTS 35




FSON

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841331496( Flow GS 3.0 mm Gypsum floor mass 33149 1000 kg - -

Flow GS 3.0 mm Gypsum floor mass

Flow GS 3.0 mm Gypsum floor mass is a pump-applied, easily levelling floor compound with
a gypsum binder and having excellent workability and spreading characteristics. Suitable
for heated floor structures, in particular. Maximum grain size: 3.0 mm. Layer thickness 20-

80 mm (partial levelling max. 100 mm)

x = stock product

MDY}

Flow Primer

Brush-on primer for surface pretreatment before floor levelling. Flow Primer improves the

adhesion of floor levelling compounds, reduces or eliminates the formation of air bubbles,
and prevents water contained in the floor levelling compound from being absorbed into the
surface too quickly. Usage: Hollow-core slab surfaces: about 10 m2/I. Cast-in-place
concrete surfaces: about 5 m2/I. Plaster and wood surfaces: about 7 m2/l. Mixing ratio:
= FesEon Concrete surfaces and surfaces with cement-based levelling: 1 part Flow Primer, 3 parts
= 101
water. Surfaces that cannot withstand moisture, e.g. plaster and wood surfaces: Use
undiluted. For indoor use.
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841769053 Flow Primer 76905 101 50 prk x -
x = stock product
& , Primer PLUS
'| —= ' o
. | Brush-on special primer for the pretreatment of the base on non-absorbent surfaces
POHJUSTE PLU
rp— (ceramic, glass or steel) before levelling. Usage: around app. 150 g/ m2l. Product is ready
= Shky
for use and does not need to be thinned. Pallet size (5 kg) 90 cans / pallet. For indoor use.
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841769060| Primer PLUS 76906 5kg 80 prk X -

36

FLOOR LEVELING PRODUCTS

x = stock product




FESCON

Elevation mark

Elevation mark with adhesive tape for floor levelling compounds. Scale 10-65 mm or 10-
100 mm. Sold in bags of 100.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841259332| ELEVATION MARK 25933 1 pes X -
6416841259363| ELEVATION MARK 25936 1 pcs X =

x = stock product

Bordering strip 30x30x2000 mm

Fescon Bordering strip is a self-adhesive polyester strip for bordering floor levelling
compounds. With the Bordering strip, the pumped areas can be restricted to the required
size, also suitable for making door stops. Installation on a cleaned and primed base.
Package size 25 pcs. / bag (50 m).

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841259394| Bordering strip 30x30x2000 mm 25939 50m X -

x = stock product

Bordering strip 8x150 mm

A bordering strip for separating floating floor structures from vertical structures. The
Bordering strip has a ready-fitted overlapping plastic sheet with adhesive tape, to be

installed over separation fabric or insulation. The back of the Bordering strip has a
fastening tape for wall mounting. Roll length 25 m. Sales lot 4 rolls/package (100 m).

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841259387| Bordering strip 8x150 mm 25938 100 m X -

x = stock product

FLOOR LEVELING PRODUCTS 37




FSON

Separation fabric 1.5x50 m

Breathable Separation fabric for separating floating floor structures, if the base is of weak
concrete, a floor base, or insulation. Diffusion open, separation fabric, made of
polypropylene, through which the water in the floor levelling compound cannot penetrate.

Both long sides of the separation fabric have an overlapping tape ready-fitted, overlapping

according to alignment lines.

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform
number size size
6416841259370| Separation fabric 1.5x50 m 25937 75m2

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

38

FLOOR LEVELING PRODUCTS

x = stock product



7  TILING PLASTER AND

WATERPROOFING PRODUCTS

Waterproofing compound

1-component, rollable and fibre-reinforced waterproofing compound for indoor

applications. Suitable for waterproofing floors and walls. Consumption about 0.7 I/m2 on
walls and about 1.0 I/m2 on floors. Accessories used with the waterproofing compound:

Fescon primer, drain flange 300 x 300 mm fibre or drain flange KL-B, waterproofing strip

0.15 x 25 m and/or waterproofing accessories FS. Eurofins Expert Services Oy product
certificate no. C-870-06, EEA and M1 approved, with CE marking.

GTIN code Product name Product
number

6416841259097| Woaterproofing compound 3L 25909

6416841259035| Waterproofing compound 12L 25935

Package
size
31

121

Platform
size

52 prk

FESCON

! «  FSOn

121/ 9648

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

X

X

Waterproofing compound WS o}

Fast-drying, single-component indoor waterproofing compound that can be rolled or

sprayed. Suitable for the waterproofing of floors and walls. Consumption about 0.7 I/m2 on d

walls and floors. Accessories used with Waterproofing compound WS: Fescon Primer KP,

Drain flange KL-B, Waterproofing accessories (FS and VE series) and Waterproofing strip

0.15 x 25 m fibre. ETA- and M1-approved, with CE marking.

GTIN code Product name Product
number

6416841769091| Woaterproofing compound WS 76909

6416841769121 Waterproofing compound WS 76912

Package
size
31

151

Platform
size
100 prk

24 prk

x = stock product

| :' o e 3|.-1l‘l:
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
In Stock In Stock

TILING PLASTER AND WATERPROOFING PRODUCTS

x = stock product

39




FSON

Fescoseal A+B

The Fescoseal A+B two-component waterproofing compound is used in the waterproofing
= of floors and walls before ceramic tiles are installed. Fescoseal A+B is easy to apply, it dries
rapidly, it is extremely flexible after drying, and it has excellent adhesive properties. The
product is non-shrink and can withstand chlorides and frost stress. The waterproofing

N 10 kg
system has the cleanest M1 building material emission class. Eurofins Expert Services Oy
product certificate C-11838-16.
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size

6416841769008| Fescoseal A 76900 10 kg 40 prk X -
6416841769084 Fescoseal B 76908 10kg 40 prk X -

x = stock product

Adhesion promoter

Water-soluble primer for pretreatment of the base. The primer is used as part of the
Fescon waterproofing system. Also suitable for all Fescon floor leveling compounds and
wall filler, to improve the stress category of wall fillers. Improves adhesion to the substrate,
absorbs dust, prevents the formation of air bubbles, and prevents the water in the leveling

compound from being absorbed too quickly into the substrate. For indoor use. Pack size 5 x
3ltr /boxand 10 x 1 ltr / box.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841259110 ADHESION PROMOTER 25911 11 X X
6416841259103 ADHESION PROMOTER 25910 el X X
6416841259042 ADHESION PROMOTER 25904 101 50 prk X X

x = stock product

40 TILING PLASTER AND WATERPROOFING PRODUCTS




FESCON

Primer KP w

Woater-soluble primer for pretreatment of substrate in the Fescon WS and Fescoseal A+B
5TE KF

waterproofing systems. Consumption: dense surfaces approx. 10 m2/l, porous surfaces iz

.. . . = FESION
approx. 6 m2/l. Mixing ratio: concrete and cement-based leveling compounds: 1 part = 2l

primer and 3 parts water, building boards suitable for wet spaces: not to be thinned. For

indoor use.
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841769039 PrimerKP 11 76903 11 100 prk X -
6416841769046| Primer KP 76904 51 100 prk X -
6416841769015| PRIMER KP 76901 101 40 prk X -

x = stock product

Waterproofing strip

A strip made of fibre material used in the Fescon WS and waterproofing systems to
strengthen inside and outside corners and joints. A waterproofing strip can be used for
through-holes with a maximum diameter of 75 mm. The strip dimensions are 0.15 x 25 m,
10 rolls per box. Also available as waterproofing membrane 1.0 x 10 m. Not suitable for

the Fescoseal A+B waterproofing system.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841259073| Waterproofing strip 0,15 m x 25 m fiber 25907 1 roll X X
6416841259059 Waterproofing membrane Tmx10m 10m2/rll 25905 1roll X X

x = stock product

TILING PLASTER AND WATERPROOFING PRODUCTS 41




FSON

Drain flange 300x300 mm fibre

[ ) Fibre floor drain sealing material for Fescon waterproofing systems. Also suitable as a
through-hole flange for a 110 mm sewer pipe. The drain flange size is 300 x 300 mm. Sold
in packages of 2 or 10. Two required for one drain. Not suitable for Fescon WS or

Fescoseal waterproofing systems.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock In Stock
number size size
6416841259141 Drain flange 300X300 mm fibre (2 pcs) 25914 2 pcs X X
6416841259424 Drain flange 300X300 mm fibre (10 pcs) 25942 10 pcs X X

x = stock product

Drain flange KL-B

The self-adhesive butyl drain flange can be used with all Fescon waterproofing systems.
) The surface is reinforced with a polypropylene material. Drain flange size 37 x 37 cm.
h___ Package size: 10 pcs per box. Use: For drains that are fully covered with a butyl drain
flange before the clamping ring is installed.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841259530| BUTYLMANSCHETTE KL-B 25953 1 pcs X -

x = stock product

TILING PLASTER AND WATERPROOFING PRODUCTS

42




FESCON

Waterproofing accessories FS

Woaterproofing accessories FS can be used in all Fescon waterproofing systems. The =
product family includes: waterproofing strip, inner and outer corners, and through-hole
flanges. The waterproofing compounds are made of butyl, with a surface made of
polypropylene fabric for extra strength. The through-hole flange must be one size smaller

than the hole to be waterproofed. -
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841259431 SEALING TAPE FS-N 25943 1 roll X -
6416841259448 OUTSIDE CORNER FS-U 25944 1 pcs X =
6416841259479 INSIDE CORNER FS-S 25947 1 pcs X -
6416841259486 WALL PACKING FS-L 10 25948 1 pcs X =
6416841259790 WALL PACKING FS-L 23 25979 1 pcs X -
6416841259493 WALL PACKING FS-L 40 25949 1 pcs X =
6416841259783| WALL PACKING FS-L 55 25978 1 pcs X -
6416841259516 WALL PACKING FS-L 70 25951 1 pcs X =
6416841259530 BUTYLMANSCHETTE KL-B 25953 1 pcs X -

Waterproofing accessories VE

x = stock product

Woaterproofing accessories VE can be used in all Fescon WS and Fescoseal waterproofing
systems. The product family includes: waterproofing strip, inner and outer corners, and
through-hole flanges. The waterproofing compounds are made of butyl, with a surface
made of polypropylene fabric for extra strength. The through-hole flange must be one size

smaller than the hole to be waterproofed.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841259547| SEALING TAPE VE-N 25954 1 roll X -
6416841259554/ OUTSIDE CORNER VE-U 25955 1 pcs X -
6416841259561| INSIDE CORNER VE-S 25956 1 pcs x -
6416841259578| WALL PACKING VE-L 10 25957 1 pcs X -
6416841259806| WALL PACKING VE-L 23 25980 1 pcs x -
6416841259585| WALL PACKING VE-L 40 25958 1 pcs X -
6416841259813| WALL PACKING VE-L 55 25981 1 pcs x -
6416841259592| WALL PACKING VE-L 70 25959 1 pcs X -
6416841259530| BUTYLMANSCHETTE KL-B 25953 1 pcs x -

TILING PLASTER AND WATERPROOFING PRODUCTS

x = stock product

43




FSON

@

A non-sag, flexible adhesive plaster for fastening ceramic and clinker tiles to concrete, tile,

Tile adhesive plaster VSL

plastic and painted bases. For outdoor and indoor use. Usage: 2-3 kg/m?2. The properties
of the plaster meet the C2, S1 and T requirements.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841631060| TILE ADHESIVE PLASTER VSL 63106 5kg X x
6416841203021| TILE ADHESIVE PLASTER VSL 20302 20 kg 48 sk X X

x = stock product

@

Adhesive plaster particularly designed for large floor tiles on concrete, plastic and painted

Tile adhesive plaster ILL

bases. Enables full plaster adhesion of a large tile. Suitable for both indoor and outdoor
use. Usage: 3-6 kg/m2. The properties of the plaster meet the C2 and S1 requirements.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841203014| TILE ADHESIVE PLASTER ILL 20301 20 kg 48 sk X X

x = stock product

Tile adhesive plaster SS2

Fastening for flexible or otherwise moving bases, such as sheet-metal walls, and for
fastening natural stones. Usage: 2-3 kg/m?2. The properties of the plaster meet the C2 and
S2 requirements.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841203038| TILE ADHESIVE PLASTER SS2 20303 20kg 48 sk - -

x = stock product

@ Low dust.

44 TILING PLASTER AND WATERPROOFING PRODUCTS




Tile adhesive plaster SSL Lite

Fescon Tile adhesive plaster SSL Lite is a light-coloured, non-sag, lightweight, M 1-rated
adhesive plaster with cement binder. Enables tiling without strips or other spacers; see
research report VTT-S-05228-16. A frost-resistant adhesive plaster; see test report VTT-
S-05228-16. Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

GTIN code

Product name

6416841203052 Tile adhesive plaster SSL LITE

Product
number

20305

Package
size

15 kg

Platform
size

48 sk

FESCON

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock In Stock

Tile seaming plaster SML

Fescon Tile Seaming Plaster SML is a dry mortar with a cement binder, max. grain size 0.3

mm. Certificate No. VTT-C-870-06.

GTIN code

6416841671004
6416841204004
6416841671011
6416841204011
6416841671028
6416841204028
6416841671035
6416841204035
6416841671042
6416841204042
6416841671073
6416841204073
6416841671127
6416841204127
6416841671110
6416841204110
6416841671134

6416841204134

Product name

Tile seaming plaster SML white 3 kg
Tile seaming plaster SML white 15 kg

Tile seaming plaster SML marble white 3 kg

Tile seaming plaster SML marble white 15 kg

Tile seaming plaster SML gray 3 kg

Tile seaming plaster SML gray 15 kg

Tile seaming plaster SML light gray 3 kg
Tile seaming plaster SML light gray 15 kg
Tile seaming plaster SML dark gray 3 kg
Tile seaming plaster SML dark gray 15 kg
Tile seaming plaster SML light beige 3 kg
Tile seaming plaster SML light beige 15 kg
Tile seaming plaster SML beige 3 kg

Tile seaming plaster SML beige 15 kg

Tile seaming plaster SML black 3 kg

Tile seaming plaster SML black 15 kg

Tile seaming plaster SML blackgray 3 kg

Tile seaming plaster SML blackgray 15 kg

Product
number

67100
20400
67101
20401
67102
20402
67103
20403
67104
20404
67107
20407
67112
20412
67111
20411
67113

20413

Package
size

3kg
15 kg
3kg
15 kg
3kg
15 kg
3kg
15 kg
3kg
15 kg
3kg
15 kg
3kg
15 kg
3kg
15 kg
3kg

15 kg

Platform
size

48 sk

48 sk

48 sk

48 sk

48 sk

48 sk

48 sk

48 sk

48 sk

x = stock product

£ECs
FSEN

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock In Stock

TILING PLASTER AND WATERPROOFING PRODUCTS

x = stock product

45




FSON

==

Sanitary silicone

One-component silicone mass for expansion joints and sealing.

2
:

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841259134 Sanitary silicone colorless 25913 1 pcs X -
6416841259165| Sanitary silicone white 25916 1 pcs X -
6416841260109 Sanitary silicone marble white 26010 1 pcs X -
6416841259202| Sanitary silicone gray 25920 1 pcs X -
6416841260055| Sanitary silicone light grey 26005 1 pcs X -
6416841259219| Sanitary silicone dark gray 25921 1 pcs X -
6416841260017| Sanitary silicone light beige 26001 1 pcs X -
6416841260123| Sanitary silicone beige 26012 1 pcs X -
6416841260130| Sanitary silicone black 26013 1 pcs X -
6416841260116| Sanitary silicone black gray 26011 1 pcs X -

x = stock product

46 TILING PLASTER AND WATERPROOFING PRODUCTS




8 PLASTERS

Lime-cement plaster KS 10/90

Adhesive plaster. A spray-applied lime-cement plaster for adhesion plastering. Also

suitable for manual application. Usage: adhesion 6 - 10 kg/m2/mm. The minimum delivery

batchis 1 large bag or 3 pallets of small bags.

GTIN code Product name Product
number

6416841530554| Lime-cement plaster KS 10/90 3 mm 53055

6416841330550| Lime-cement plaster KS 10/90 3 mm 33055

Package
size
25 kg

1000 kg

Platform
size

48 sk

FESCON

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Lime-cement plaster KS 35/65

Adhesive plaster and filling plaster. A spray-applied lime-cement plaster for adhesion

plastering and filling. Also suitable for manual application. Usage: adhesion plaster 6 - 10

kg/m?/mm, filling plaster 15 - 30 kg/m?/mm. Also available to order with a maximum grain

size of 1.2 mm.

GTIN code Product name Product
number

6416841530561 Lime-cement plaster KS 35/65 3 mm 53056

6416841330567| Lime-cement plaster KS 35/65 3 mm 33056

Package
size

25kg

1000 kg

Platform
size

48 sk

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

PLASTERS

x = stock product

47




FSON

Lime-cement plaster KS 50/50

A filling plaster. A lime-cement plaster for filling and finishing. Also suitable for manual
application. Usage: filling approx 30 kg/m?/mm. Maximum grain size 1.2 mm or 3.0 mm.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841560575| Lime-cement plaster KS 50/50 1,2 mm 56057 25kg 48 sk X X
6416841360571| Lime-cement plaster KS 50/50 1,2 mm 36057 1000 kg - -
6416841530578| Lime-cement plaster KS 50/50 3 mm 53057 25kg 48 sk X X
6416841330574| Lime-cement plaster ks 50/50 3 mm 33057 1000 kg X -

x = stock product

ALl Lime-cement plaster KS 65/35

RAPP.
'L Finishing plaster. A spray-applied lime-cement finishing plaster. Also suitable for manual
application. Grain size 3 mm also available to order. Usage: 6-10 kg/m?.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock In Stock
number size size
6416841570611| Lime-cement plaster KS 65/35 0,6 mm 57061 25kg 48 sk X -
6416841560612| Lime-cement plaster KS 65/35 1,2 mm 56061 25 kg 48 sk X -
6416841360618| Lime-cement plaster KS 65/35 1,2 mm 36061 1000 kg - -

x = stock product

4 PLASTERS



FESCON

Lightweight lime-cement plaster KEV KS 35/65

Adhesive and filling plaster with lime-cement binder containing mineral lightweight filler
materials. Also suitable for manual application. Usage: 1 mm layer 1.2 kg/m?2. Grain size
3 mm also available to order (only in 800 kg packages). Minimum delivery 3 big bags.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841253217 Lightweight lime-cement plaster KEV KS 35/65 1,2 mm 20 | 25321 20kg 48 sk X -
kg
x = stock product
L] ) F
Lime-cement plaster HD KS 35/65 fibre son
. . . " . . o K 25/65 KUITY
A fibre-reinforced adhesion and filling plaster with a low water absorption for 5-30 mm W
layer thicknesses. Also suitable for manual application. Usage 1.4 kg for a 1 mm layer.
Maximum grain size 3 mm (available to orderin 1.2 mm grain size).
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841571014| Lime-cement plaster KS 35/65 3 mm fibre 25 kg 57101 25kg 48 sk X -
6416841371010| Lime-cement plaster KS 35/65 3 mm fibre 37101 1000 kg - -
x = stock product
. L]
Lime-cement plaster HD KS 20/80 fibre
A fibre-reinforced adhesion and filling plaster with a low water absorption for 5-30 mm
layer thicknesses. Also suitable for manual application. Usage 1.4 kg for a 1 mm layer.
Maximum grain size 3 mm (available to orderin 1.2 mm grain size).
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841572011 Lime-cement plaster HD KS 20/80 3 mm fibre 57201 25kg 48 sk X -
6416841372017| Lime-cement plaster KS 20/80 3 mm fibre 37201 1000 kg - -

PLASTERS

x = stock product

49




FSON

Lime plaster K100/1200

Basic plaster for the on-site preparation of lime-cement plaster by adding water and
cement either as volume fractions or by weighing. The finished wet plaster is suitable for
use in adhesion plastering or filling according to the amount of cement. The finished lime-

cement plaster is suitable for both machine and manual application. Usage in adhesion

plastering 5-10 kg/m? and in filling 15-30 kg/m?.
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841339010| Lime plaster K100/1200 0,6 mm 33901 800 kg - -
6416841339102| Lime plaster K100/1200 1,5 mm 33910 1000 kg - -
6416841339119| Lime plaster K100/1200 4 mm 33911 1000 kg - -
x = stock product
=

Wet plaster

Fescon Wet plaster is a lime-based dry plaster from which ready-to-use wet plaster is
prepared at a work site. With the Fescon special manufacturing method, the plaster has
the good properties of traditional wet plaster. The maximum grain size is 0.6-4.0 mm.The

finished wet plaster is suitable for use in adhesion plastering, filling and surface plastering

according to the amount of cement. Suitable for mechanical and manual plastering.
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841339010| Lime plaster K100/1200 0,6 mm 33901 800 kg - -
6416841339102 Lime plaster K100/1200 1,5 mm 33910 1000 kg - -
6416841339119| Lime plaster K100/1200 4 mm 33911 1000 kg - -
x = stock product
510) PLASTERS




9 PRODUCTS FOR THE REPAIR OF
CONCRETE SURFACES AND
INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTION

Bolting plaster SR

Pumpable special plaster with cement binder for bolting during quarrying. Also available in

a sulphate-resistant grade. Used in tunnel excavation, and rock and infrastructure
construction. CE-marked, ready-to-use dry mix that meets quality and strength
requirements.

FESCON

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform
number size size
6416841533357| BOLTING PLASTER SR 53335 25kg 48 sk

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Winterbolting plaster SR

Pumpable special plaster for reinforcement work in rock construction. Can be used in winter
conditions down to -10°C. The binder is made of sulphate-resistant cement. Used in tunnel

excavation, and rock and infrastructure construction. CE-marked, ready-to-use dry mix
that meets quality and strength requirements.

x = stock product

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform
number size size
6416841533319| Winterbolting plaster SR 53331 25 kg 48 sk

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

x = stock product

PRODUCTS FOR THE REPAIR OF CONCRETE SURFACES AND INFRASTRUCTURE 51



FSON

GTIN code

SILKO Corro SKC C35/45

Special concrete for demanding casting applications with salt and frost stress. Largest
grain size 10 mm. Strength class C 35/45. SILKO-approved. Minimum delivery 3 big bags.

Product name

6416841333049| SILKO Korro SKC C 35/45 10 mm

Product
number

33304

Package
size

1000 kg

Platform
size

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

GTIN code

6416841533050

6416841333056

SILKO Rapid Corro SPC C35/45

Rapidly hardening special plaster for demanding applications. Largest grain size 3 mm.
Strength class C 35/45. SILKO-approved. Minimum delivery 3 big bags or 3 pallets of small

sacks.

Product name

SILKO Rapid corro SPC 35/45 3 mm

SILKO Rapid corro SPC C 35/45 3 mm

Product
number

53305

33305

Package
size

25 kg

1000 kg

Platform
size

48 sk

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

GTIN code

Adhesive plaster TL

x = stock product

The Fescon Adhesive Plaster is a cement-based, polymer-modified, cement-based dry
mortar with additives. The maximum grain size is 0.6 mm. The smallest delivery batch of a

5 kg container is 4 containers.

Product name

6416841631268 Adhesive plaster TL

6416841450265 Adhesive plaster TL

Product
number

63126

45026

Package
size

5kg

25 kg

Platform
size

48 sk

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

52

x = stock product

PRODUCTS FOR THE REPAIR OF CONCRETE SURFACES AND INFRASTRUCTURE



Repairing plaster KL 1.2

A cement-based, polymer-modified repairing plaster for the repair of damage, pits and
casting defects in concrete structures, and the coating of walls, floors, stairs, plinths, and
other such concrete surfaces. Largest grain size 1.2 mm. Estimated usage: 1 mm layer 1.8

FESCON

kg/m?.
HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock
number size size
6416841430342| Repairing plaster KL 1.2 mm 43034 25kg 48 sk X

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Repairing plaster KL 40

A polymer-modified repair plaster with cement binder for grading corrections of balconies
and the repairs and patching of concrete structures. Maximum grain size 1.2 mm.
Compressive strength around 40 MPa. Estimated usage: 1 mm layer 1.6 kg/m?Z.

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock
number size size
6416841450197| Repairing plaster KL 40 1,2 mm 25 kg 45019 25 kg 48 sk X

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Overlevelling plaster YTL

A polymer-modified plaster with cement binder for the levelling and thin-layer plastering of
lightweight aggregate and concrete block structures and concrete surfaces. Maximum
grain size 0.6 mm. Levelling work 5-10 kg/m? (depending on how even the wall is). Thin-
layer plastering 6-8 kg/m? / 2 layer applications.

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock
number size size
6416841450814 Overlevelling plaster YTL 45081 25kg 48 sk X

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

PRODUCTS FOR THE REPAIR OF CONCRETE SURFACES AND INFRASTRUCTURE

x = stock product

53




FSON

Repair concrete RKB '

Fescon Repair concerete RKB is a multi-purpose, strength-rated, non-sag and fiber-
reinforced special concrete that meets the requirements of EN 1504-3 structural repair
material class R3. Repair concrete can be used for filling and patching concrete structures,
repairing and coating floor, wall and roof surfaces and increasing the structural strength of
concrete. Suitable for indoor and outdoor use. It is also suitable for use as cast concrete
and sprayed concrete in applications where high strength and good weather-resistance
are required. SILKO approved. Maximum grain size 3.0 mm. Strength class C30/37.
Material usage approx. 2.0 kg/m?/mm. M approved.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock In Stock
number size size
6416841530073| Repair concrete RKB 53007 25kg 48 sk X -
6416841330055| Corro shotcrete RKB 33005 1000 kg X -

x = stock product

Dry concrete K-10 POZZ

Fescon Dry concrete K-10 POZZ is dry concrete with a special binder. The portion of
pozzolanic substances in it is 50 %, making it well suitable for fixing tiles of various kinds in
places where it is desirable to avoid the building up of harmful lime. The maximum grain

?:‘-
2
=
q
=
=

size is 10 mm. Product availability is limited, check availability before ordering. Minimum
delivery batch 3000 kg.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841531353| Dry concrete K-10 POZZ 25 kg 53135 25kg 48 sk - -

x = stock product

54 PRODUCTS FOR THE REPAIR OF CONCRETE SURFACES AND INFRASTRUCTURE



Korrogard R 0.6 mm

A polymer-modified, fibre-reinforced levelling and protective plaster for concrete

structures. SILKO-approved.

FESCON

=
S
=
=
2
o
&
=
&
=

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841533067| Korrogard R 0.6 mm 25 kg 53306 25 kg 48 sk X -
x = stock product
Korrogard R 1.2 mm
A polymer-modified, fibre-reinforced repair plaster for concrete structures. SILKO-
approved.
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841533029 Korrogard R 1.2 mm 25 kg 53302 25 kg 48 sk X -
x = stock product
Korrogard R 3.0 mm .
A polymer-modified, fibre-reinforced repair plaster for concrete structures. SILKO- g
approved. Minimum delivery 3 pallets. |
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841533036( Korrogard R 3.0 mm 25KG 53303 25kg 48 sk - -

PRODUCTS FOR THE REPAIR OF CONCRETE SURFACES AND INFRASTRUCTURE

x = stock product

55




FSON

\ i Korroshot D KSD 5.0 mm

A polymer-modified, fibre-reinforced special concrete for shotcreting using the dry spray
method. SILKO-approved. Minimum delivery 3 big bags or 3 pallets of small sacks.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841533074| Korroshot DKSD 5 mm 53307 25 kg 48 sk - -
6416841333100| Korroshot D KSD 5 mm 33310 1000 kg - -
x = stock product
Quick Drill 45
B The Fescon Quick Drill concept is a new system for accelerating borehole concreting

(grouting) in ore prospecting. The system consists of fast-setting concrete, Ciment Fondu

Lafarge, and a Quick Drill additive package, by means of which the characteristics of the

cement paste can be adjusted. Prices according to separate offer.

GTIN code Product name

6416841631800| Quick Drill 452,51

6416841533807 Quick Drill 45 201

Product
number

63180

53380

Package
size
2,51
201

Platform
size

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

x = stock product

56 PRODUCTS FOR THE REPAIR OF CONCRETE SURFACES AND INFRASTRUCTURE



10 MINERAL COATINGS AND THIN

PLASTER

Facade coating JSP 0.5

A polymer-modified coating with cement binder for brick and concrete surfaces. Maximum

grain size 0.5 mm. Estimated usage: 4-6 kg/m? / two applications. Smallest manufacturing

batch 100 kg/tint.

GTIN code Product name Product
number

6416841450852| Facade coating JSP 0.5 mm color 235 45085

6416841015617| Facade coating JSP 0.5 mm Fescon colors 45100

Package
size
25 kg

25 kg

Platform
size

48 sk

48 sk

FESCON

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Facade coating JSP 1.5

A polymer-modified coating with cement binder for brick and concrete surfaces. Maximum

grain size 1.5 mm. Estimated usage: 4-6 kg/m? / two applications. Smallest manufacturing

batch 100 kg/tint.

GTIN code Product name Product
number

6416841450869| Facade coating JSP 1.5 mm Fescon 235 45086

6416841016065| Facade coating JSP 1.5 mm Fescon colors 45150

Package
size

25kg

25 kg

Platform
size
48 sk

48 sk

x = stock product

—t SIVUPINNOITE |

n =
S
. V=2

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

MINERAL COATINGS AND THIN PLASTER

x = stock product

57




FSON

Lime-cement coating KSP

A coloured, polymer-modified lime-cement coating that can be spray-applied. Suitable for
coating lime-cement plaster and brick surfaces. Largest grain size 1.5 mm. Estimated
usage: 4-6 kg/m? /two applications. Smallest manufacturing batch 200 kg/tint.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841451514| Lime-cement coating KSP 1,5 mm Fescon colors 45151 25kg 48 sk - -

x = stock product

Lime-cement coating JL

A spray-applied coloured lime cement finishing plaster. Other tints offered separately.
Largest grain size 1.5 mm or 3.0 mm. Usage: 4-8 kg/m?. Minimum manufacturing batch
1.5 mm 200 kg/tint and 3 mm 500 kg/tint.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841450166| Lime-cement coating JL 1,5 mm color 235 45016 25 kg 48 sk - -
6416841015075| Lime-cement coating JL 1,5 mm Fescon colors 45200 25 kg 48 sk - -
6416841028495| Lime-cement coating JL 3,0 mm Fescon colors 45017 25 kg 48 sk - -

x = stock product

Thin-layer compo plaster KRL

Coloured lime-cement plaster for the thin-layer plastering of brick surfaces. Suitable for
both spray and manual application. Other colours offered separately. Largest grain size
1.5 mm. Estimated usage: 5-8 kg/m2. Smallest manufacturing batch 500 kg/tint.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841017031 Thin-layer compo plaster KRL 1,5 mmFescon colors 45014 25kg 48 sk - -

x = stock product

58 MINERAL COATINGS AND THIN PLASTER




FESCON

Antique plaster AL ™

Suitable for the coating, decorative coating and thin-layer plastering of concrete, sand-
lime brick, burnt brick, lightweight aggregate block, sturdy concrete, levelling plaster, fibre
plaster and cement levelling compound surfaces both indoors and outdoors. Maximum

grain size 0.5 mm or 1.5 mm. Usage 3.5-5.5 kg/m?/ 2 applications. Colour white.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841530318 Antique plaster AL 0,5 mm 53031 25 kg 48 sk X -
6416841530257| Antique plaster AL 1,5 mm 53025 25 kg 48 sk X -

x = stock product

Socle and adjusting plaster SOL

For the levelling and two-layer plastering of lightweight aggregate block foundation walls
and walls, and concrete surfaces. Maximum grain size 0.6 mm. Levelling work 5-10 kg/m?
(depending on how even the wall is). Estimated usage: 1 mm layer 1.5 kg/m?2.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841530066| Socle and adjusting plaster SOL 53006 25 kg 48 sk X X

x = stock product

Fibre plaster FL

Polymer-modified plaster with cement binder and added plastic fibres. For the plastering of
lightweight aggregate and concrete block surfaces, and lighweight concrete and brick
surfaces. Maximum grain size 0.6 mm. Estimated usage: 1 mm layer 1.5 kg/m?.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841450210| Fibre plaster FL 45021 25 kg 48 sk X X

x = stock product

MINERAL COATINGS AND THIN PLASTER 59




FSON

Levelling plaster TSL

GTIN code Product name Product
number
6416841203106| Levelling plaster TSL 20310

Package
size

25kg

Platform
size

48 sk

A polymer-modified, cement-based plaster for levelling a thickly plastered precast element
on the worksite. Maximum grain size 0.6 mm. Usage around approx. 1,6 kg/m?/layer.
Stock product between 1 April and 30 September at the Hausjarvi factory.

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Adhesive mortar FLL

winter grade.

GTIN code Product name Product
number
6416841450234 Adhesive mortar FLL 45023

Package
size

25 kg

Platform
size

48 sk

x = stock product

A polymer-modified plaster with cement binder. For the fastening of Fescoterm thin-layer
plastering insulation. Maximum grain size 0.6 mm. Usage 4.5 kg/m?2. Also available in

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Adhesive mortar FLL Winter

Usage 4-5 kg/m?2.

GTIN code Product name Product
number
6416841640116| Adhesive mortar FLL Winter 64011

%

Package
size

25kg

Platform
size

48 sk

x = stock product

A polymer-modified plaster with cement binder for the fastening of Fescoterm thin-layer
plastering insulation in the temperature range -10°C...+5°C. Maximum grain size 0.6 mm.

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

:’I‘: Winter products available on 15.9.-1.3., Otherwise Delivery item.

60 MINERAL COATINGS AND THIN PLASTER

x = stock product




11

Stone colour KS

MINERAL BASED FACADE PAINTS

Facade paint with lime cement binder for brick and rendered surfaces. Maximum grain size
0.1 mm. Usage 0.3-0.8 kg/m?/ 2 applications. Smallest manufacturing batch 100 kg/tint.

FESCON

4|
|
< |
B
2
=
©

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841450500| Stone colour KS 235 white 45050 15 kg 48 sk - -
6416841001344| Stone colour KS Fescon colors 45055 15kg 48 sk - -
x = stock product
Stone colour S .
<
Facade paint with cement binder for concrete surfaces. Maximum grain size 0.1 mm. S|
. . . " )
Usage 0.3-0.8 kg/m?/ 2 applications. Smallest manufacturing batch 100 kg/tint. &
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock In Stock
number size size
6416841450401| Stone colour S 235 white 45040 20kg 48 sk - -
6416841016577| Stone colour S Fescon colors 45045 20 kg 48 sk - -

Lime paint KM

The lime paint is produced in a traditional manner from hand-picked, charcoal-burnt

limestone, as well as lime stored for more than a year and wet-quenched with clean

water. Other colors are offered separately.

GTIN code Product name Product
number
6416841762689| Lime paint KM 76268

Package
size

101

Platform
size

44 prk

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

MINERAL BASED FACADE PAINTS

x = stock product

61




FSON

12 LIQUID FACADE PAINTS AND
COATINGS

\ i 1" Protective paint
== Liquid, water-soluble, alkali-resistant acrylate paint for protecting concrete surfaces
against moisture and carbonisation. Usage 0.2-0.5 I/m?/application.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841761002| Protective paint 76100 181 22 prk X -
Protective paint HR 1 Fescon colors 50300 18I - -
Protective paint HR 2 other colors 50301 181 - -

x = stock product

e Silicone-resin primer MC

smonIHARTS" Solvent-free primer guaranteeing adhesion and even absorption for concrete, board and
POHJUSTE . . . . . .
- plaster surfaces, and paint surfaces in good condition. Primer for application before the
o = Silicone resin coating and Fescosan coating. Usage 0.2 kg/m? (when thinned by 50%). Can
be tinted.
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841760500| Silicone-resin primer MC 86050 15 kg 40 prk X -
Silicone-resin primer MC HR 1 Fescon colors 50305 15 kg - -
Silicone-resin primer MC HR 2 other colors 50306 15 kg - -

x = stock product

62 LIQUID FACADE PAINTS AND COATINGS



FESCON

Silicone resin coating MC ——
A liquid, water-soluble silicone resin coating that is extremely breathable and water-

resistant. This durable coating is suitable for new and previously coated stone surfaces on

facades. Itis also a coating product in the Fescoterm thin-layer plastering system. Usage: =t
2.2 - 4.2 kg/m? (depending on grain size). Grain sizes 1.5 and 3.0 mm also available to

order. The silicone resin primer MC is used as the primer.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock In Stock
number size size
6416841760685| Silicone resin coating MC 2 mm 86068 25kg 24 prk X -
Silicone resin coating MC HR 1 Fescon colors 50310 25 kg - -
Silicone resin coating MC HR 2 other colors 50311 25kg - -

x = stock product

Piirto Silicone resin coating T ——

SILIKONTHARTSIPINNOITE® =

A liquid, water-soluble silicone resin coating that is extremely breathable and water-
resistant. This durable coating is suitable for new and previously coated stone surfaces on
facades. Itis also a coating product in the Fescoterm thin-layer plastering system. Usage:
3.5 kg/m? (depending on grain size). The silicone resin primer MC is used as the primer.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841760678| Piirto Silicone resin coating 2 mm 86067 25kg 24 prk - -
Piirto silicone resin coating HR 1 Fescon colors 50312 25 kg - -
Piirto silicone resin coating HR 2 other colors 50313 25kg - -

x = stock product

LIQUID FACADE PAINTS AND COATINGS 63




FSON

Fescosan-Coating

The silicone resin based Fescosan coating minimises dirt accumulation on the facade. Its

homogeneous composition, optimal open time and good workability help achieve an
S extremely good result. The product is very water-resistant and weather-resistant and
, permeates water vapour. Fescosan offers good protection against algae and mould. Can
-z be applied by rubbing and spraying. It is also a coating product in the Fescoterm thin-layer
plastering system. Usage 2.2-4.2 kg/m? (depending on grain size). Also available in 1.5
and 3.0 mm grain sizes to order. The silicone resin primer MC is used as a primer.
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841760814| Fescosan-Coating 2 mm 86081 25 kg 24 prk X -
Fescosan-Coating HR 1 Fescon colors 50314 25 kg - -
Fescosan-Coating HR 2 other colors 50315 25 kg - -
x = stock product
i

Deeply penetrating primer

Colourless primer for sand-releasing and weak bases. Usage around 0.2 |/m?/application.

01

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841760661| Deeply penetrating primer 76066 101 60 prk X -

x = stock product

64 LIQUID FACADE PAINTS AND COATINGS



FESCON

Silicone resin paint T ———
A high-quality, matte finish silicone resin paint for fagades that is highly permeable to water SILIKONTHARTST
MAALI

vapour. Suitable bases include mineral plaster surfaces, durable facade surfaces, and =5

textured plaster surfaces. Usage: 0.2 |/m?/application. 2!

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841760562| Silicone resin paint WHITE 235 12,5L 76056 12,51 32 prk X -
Silicone resin paint HR 1 Fescon colors 50318 12,51 - -
Silicone resin paint HR 2 other colors 50319 12,51 - -

x = stock product

Fescosan-Facade paint

A highly water-repellent, extremely high-quality facade paint with excellent opacity. Dries S
quickly into a rainproof coating even in adverse weather conditions, good colour fastness. \

Microporous and CO2 permeable, weather and alkali resistant. Dirt-repellent and self-
cleaning like bionic mechanisms (repels liquid, beading effect). The protection provided by

w1251

the Fescosan-Facade paint prevents the growth of algae and fungi on the treated
surface. Usage: 0.2 I/m?/application. Tinting net prices.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841760708| Fescosan-Facade paint 76070 12,51 32 prk X -
Fescosan-Facade paint HR 1 Fescon colors 50320 12,51 - -
Fescosan-Facade paint HR 2 other colors 50321 12,51 - -

x = stock product

LIQUID FACADE PAINTS AND COATINGS 65




FSON

v ope .
Silicate Primer
SLIAATTE Colourless primer for the Silicate facade paint. Suitable for strengthening mineral bases.
POHJU! . . . . .
oon For evening the absorption of highly absorptive and sand-releasing surfaces. Does not
contain solvents. Usage around 0.2-0.4 I/m? (thinned 2:1 with water)
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841760616| Silicate Primer 76061 101 60 prk X -
x = stock product
e Sjlicate facade paint
: SILIKAATT A high-quality potassium silicate based fagade paint. Effective coverage. A silicate fagcade
VUMAA . . . .
, Iescon paint forms an extremely weather-resistant facade coating with good water vapour
' permeability. Suitable bases are masonry walls, previously plastered surfaces, and durable,
previously silicate-coated surfaces. Usage: around 0.18-0.25 |/m?/application.
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841760623| Silicate facade paint 12,5L 76062 12,51 32 prk X -
Silicate fagade paint HR 1 Fescon colors 50322 12,51 - -
Silicate fagade paint HR 2 other colors 50323 12,51 - -

x = stock product

66 LIQUID FACADE PAINTS AND COATINGS



13 FESCOTERM PLASTERING
ACCESSORIES

Permabase plastering board

Used in Fescopanel board plastering as a baseboard for plastering. For outdoor and indoor

use. Grey colour.

Product
number

GTIN code Product name

Package
size

Platform
size

FESCON

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Side moulding for board plastering with mesh

Used in Fescopanel board plastering at the side edges of the board. Length 2500 mm. 25

pcs./box. Colour white.

GTIN code Product name Product
number
6416841501394| Side moulding for board plastering with mesh 50139

Package
size

1 pcs

Platform
size

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

X

Side moulding for board plastering without mesh 2,5 m

Used in Fescopanel board plastering at the side edges of the board. Length 2500 mm. 20

pcs./box
GTIN code Product name Product
number
6416841502070| Side moulding for board plastering with mesh 2,5 m 50207

Package
size

1 pcs

Platform
size

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

FESCOTERM PLASTERING ACCESSORIES

x = stock product

67




FSON

Side moulding for board plastering without mesh

Used in Fescopanel board plastering at the side edges of the board. Length 2500 mm. 10

pcs./box

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841501431| Side moulding for board plastering without mesh 50143 1 pcs X

20 pcs./box
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841501554 Bottom moulding for board plastering with mesh 50155 1 pcs X

Bottom moulding for board plastering with mesh

x = stock product

! Used in Fescopanel board plastering at the bottom edge of the board. Length 2500 mm.

pcs/bundle. Colour white.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841501288| Top moulding for board plastering 2,5 M 50128 1 pcs X

Top moulding for board plastering

x = stock product

Used in Fescopanel board plastering at the top edge of the board. Length 2500 mm. 20

68 FESCOTERM PLASTERING ACCESSORIES

x = stock product



Expansion joint with fibreglass mesh

The moulding is used as an expansion joint profile in plastering. Profile depth 6 mm. Length

2500 mm. A package contains 10 pcs.

GTIN code Product name

6416841501547| Expansion joint with mesh 2,5M

Product
number

50154

Package
size

1 pcs

Platform
size

FESCON

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Expansion joint with fibreglass mesh

The moulding is used as an expansion joint profile in plastering for 5-25 mm wide
movement joints. Length 2500 mm. A package contains 25 pcs.

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841501943| Expansion joint with mesh 2,5M 50194 1 pcs X -
6416841501974| Expansion joint angle 50197 1 pcs X =
x = stock product
Ventilation profile for board plastering
Used in Fescopanel board plastering as a ventilation profile at the bottom of the wall. <P
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841501752 Ventilation profile for board plastering 25 mm 50175 1 pcs X -
6416841501769 Ventilation profile for board plastering 90 mm 50176 1 pcs X -

FESCOTERM PLASTERING ACCESSORIES

x = stock product

69




FSON

Angle guide profile 5 mm

Used for reinforcing outer corners in thin-layer plastering. Length 2500 mm 15 pcs./box.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841501837 Angle guide profile 5 mm 50183 1 pcs X

x = stock product

Socle moulding with mesh 6 mm

The PVC socle moulding with mesh is used as the starting strip in thin-layer plastering.
Length 2500 mm. A package contains 25 pcs. Smallest delivery batch one package.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841040718| Socle moulding with mesh 6 mm 50177 1 pcs X

x = stock product

Socle moulding 10 mm for thin-layer plastering

7 Used in thin-layer plastering as a starting and edge molding. Length 2.5 m. 25 pcs./box.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841501530| Socle moulding 10 mm 50153 1 pcs X X

x = stock product

70 FESCOTERM PLASTERING ACCESSORIES




Socle moulding 8 mm for thin-layer plastering with mesh

A PVC starting strip, length 2000 mm.

GTIN code Product name Product
number
6416841501998 Socle moulding 8 mm for thin-layer plastering with mesh 50199

Package
size

1 pcs

Platform
size

FESCON

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
In Stock In Stock

Water bar for thin plaster applications

Used as a water bar on the upper parts of thin plaster walls and under the water dampers

of windows. Lenght 2500 mm. 10 pcs. / box.

GTIN code Product name Product
number
6416841501981| Woater bar for thin plaster applications 2,5 m 50198

Package
size

1 pcs

Platform
size

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Bordering moulding with mesh 6 mm

Used in Fescopanel board plastering, for example for separation or mirroring. Length

2500 mm. 50 pcs./box

GTIN code Product name Product
number
6416841501639| Bordering moulding with mesh 6 mm 50163

Package
size

1 pcs

Platform
size

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

FESCOTERM PLASTERING ACCESSORIES

x = stock product

71




FSON

; i
£ p—
Q{% Fibreglass mesh
A 7 mm x 7 mm, width 17000 mm. The fibreglass mesh is used in board and thin-layer

- plastering on wall surfaces to strengthen the plastering surface. Can also be used with floor
levelling compounds. Alkali-protected. One roll contains 50 m2.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841500380| Fibreglass mesh 1000 mm 50 m2/rll 50038 1 roll 24l X X

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock In Stock
number size size
6416841500502| Corner bead 100 x 150 mm 50050 1 pcs X X

Smallest delivery batch one bundle.

. Corner bead 100 x 150 mm

Used for corner reinforcement in thin-layer plastering. Length 2500 mm. 50 pcs/bundle.

x = stock product

x = stock product

Corner bead roll 90 x 110 mm

Used for corner reinforcement in thin-layer plastering. Angle can be freely adjusted
- == between O and 180 degrees. Length 50 lineal metres. Smallest delivery batch one box.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841501561| Corner bead roll 90 x 110 mm 50156 1 roll X -

72

FESCOTERM PLASTERING ACCESSORIES

x = stock product



Stick-on corner moulding 6 mm

Used for finishing window frames in thin-layer plastering. Length 2600 mm 30 pcs./box

FESCON

HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock
number size size
6416841501844 Stick-on corner moulding 6 mm 50184 1 pcs -

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Stick-on corner moulding 10 mm

Used for finishing window frames in thin-layer plastering. The moulding is fastened to the
window or door frame using the included adhesive tape. A protective plastic sheet can be
easily fastened to the frame moulding with adhesive tape. Length 2600 mm. A package
contains 60 pcs.

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock
number size size
6416841500601 Stick-on corner moulding 10 mm white 50060 1 pcs X

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

X

Stick-on corner moulding with mesh

Used for finishing window frames in thin-layer plastering. The moulding is fastened to the

x = stock product

window or door frame using the included adhesive tape. A protective plastic sheet can be 7 4
easily fastened to the frame moulding with adhesive tape. Length 2600 mm. A package lﬂiﬂ
contains 50 pcs. '
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841501509| Stick-on corner moulding with mesh 50150 1 pcs X

FESCOTERM PLASTERING ACCESSORIES

x = stock product

73




FSON

Stick-on corner moulding 9 mm grey

Used for finishing window frames in thin-layer plastering. Length 2600 mm. 60 pcs./box

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock In Stock
number size size
6416841501578| Stick-on corner moulding 9 mm grey 50157 1 pcs - -

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock In Stock
number size size
6416841501615 Stick-on corner moulding with mesh 9 mm grey 50161 1 pcs - -

Length 2600 mm. 50 pcs./box

. Stick-on corner moulding with mesh 9 mm grey

x = stock product

x = stock product

Fescoterm aluminium profile

Aluminium profile for protecting the bottom edge of the insulation in the Fescoterm thin-
layer plastering system. Package size 10 pcs/bundle. Smallest delivery batch one bundle.

Length 2.5 m.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841500519| Fescoterm aluminium profile 50 mm 2,5 m 50051 1 pcs - -
6416841500526| Fescoterm aluminium profile 70 mm 2,5 m 50052 1 pcs - -
6416841500533| Fescoterm aluminium profile 100 mm 2,5 m 50053 1 pcs - -
6416841500540| Fescoterm aluminium profile 140 mm 2,5 m 50054 1 pcs = =
6416841500557| Fescoterm aluminium profile 160 mm 2,5 m 50055 1 pcs - -
641684150057 1| Fescoterm aluminium profile 80 mm 2,5 m 50057 1 pcs - -
6416841501356 Fescoterm aluminium profile 180 mm 2,5 m 50135 1 pcs - -
6416841501363| Fescoterm aluminium profile 200 mm 2,5 m 50136 1 pcs - -
6416841501370| Fescoterm aluminium profile 200-300 mm 50137 1 pcs - -

7 FESCOTERM PLASTERING ACCESSORIES

x = stock product



Drip moulding with mesh

A mesh reinforcement attached to the front edge of the aluminium profile. Drip moulding.
Application thickness 10 mm. Length 2.5 m, 15 pcs/package.

FESCON

HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock
number size size
6416841501523| Drip moulding with mesh 2,5M 50152 1 pcs -

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Connector

x = stock product

Used to connect Fescoterm aluminium profiles to each other. Reduces the risk of cracking N

in insulation plastering. A bag contains 100 pcs. Supplied in batches of one bag.

HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock
number size size
6416841501585| Connector 100 PCS 50158 100 pcs -

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

FESCOTERM PLASTERING ACCESSORIES

x = stock product

75




FSON

GTIN code

Fescoterm plug fastener

The nylon fastener is used to fasten the Fescoterm thin-layer plastering system insulation.

Package size 100 pcs/box.

Product name

Fescoterm plug fastener 115 mm 100 pcs
Fescoterm plug fastener 135 mm 100 pcs
Fescoterm plug fastener 155 mm 100 pcs
Fescoterm plug fastener 175 mm 100 pcs
Fescoterm plug fastener 195 mm 100 pcs
Fescoterm plug fastener 215 mm 100 pcs
Fescoterm plug fastener 235 mm 100 pcs

Fescoterm plug fastener 275 mm 100 pcs

Product
number

50420
50421
50422
50423
50424
50425
50426
50427

Package
size

100 pcs
100 pcs
100 pcs
100 pcs
100 pcs
100 pcs
100 pcs

100 pcs

Platform
size

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

GTIN code

Product name

6416841501714| Covering flange mineral wool 100PCS

Covering flange mineral wool

Product
number

50171

Diameter 65 mm, thickness 15 mm. 100 pcs/box.

Package
size

100 pcs

Platform
size

x = stock product

Used as a covering flange for the Fescoterm thin-layer plastering system'’s inset fasteners.

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Covering flange EPS

system. Diameter 65 mm, thickness 15 mm. 100 pcs/box.

x = stock product

Used as a covering flange for the inset fasteners of the Fescoterm thin-layer plastering

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841501721| Covering flange EPS 100PCS 50172 100 pcs - -
x = stock product
76 FESCOTERM PLASTERING ACCESSORIES




FESCON

Installation piece

For straightening the socle profile and adjusting its distance from the mounting surface on
uneven surfaces. 100 pcs/box.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841501738| Installation piece T00PCS 50173 100 pcs - -

x = stock product

Fastener for the Fescoterm thick-layer plastering system ‘\

A fastener for fastening the insulation and mesh to the bedding in the Fescoterm thick-
layer plastering insulation system. Usage: 4-10 pcs/m2. 100 pcs/box.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
Fastener for the Fescoterm thick-layer plastering system 50097 100 pcs - -
MERK mounting hook 50 mm 100 pcs 50400 100 pcs = =
MERK mounting hook 70 mm 100 pcs 50401 100 pcs - -
MERK mounting hook 100 mm 100 pcs 50402 100 pcs = =
MERK mounting hook 150 mm 100 pcs 50403 100 pcs - -
MERK mounting hook 160 mm 100 pcs 50404 100 pcs = =
MERK mounting hook 170 mm 100 pcs 50405 100 pcs - -
MERK mounting hook 180 mm 100 pcs 50406 100 pcs = =
MERK mounting hook 200 mm 100 pcs 50407 100 pcs - -

x = stock product

FESCOTERM PLASTERING ACCESSORIES 77




FSON

Plaster mesh fastener RVK

g /(/ ( Used in thick-layer plastering to fasten the mesh to the base so that it stays clear of the
;J/""' base. Material RST A2. 500 pcs/package.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841501783| Plaster mesh fastener RVK 5/6 50178 500 pcs - -
6416841501790| Plaster mesh fastener RVK 10/6 50179 500 pcs X -

x = stock product

Plaster mesh Tammet

Hot-dip galvanised plaster mesh for thick-layer plastering. Opening size 19 x 19 mm/1.0
mm.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841501486| Plaster mesh Tammet 250 mm 50148 1 roll 48 rll - -
6416841500120| Plaster mesh Tammet 1000 mm 50012 1 roll 12l X -
6416841500243| Plaster mesh Tammet 1500 mm 50024 1 roll 12l X -

x = stock product

78 FESCOTERM PLASTERING ACCESSORIES




FESCON

14 SANDS

Seaming and blasting sand SPH

Seaming sand for the seaming of yard stones and slabs and sand blasting. Grain size 0.1-
0.6 mm. Loose seaming sand delivered in full carloads.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841610041| Seaming and blasting sand SPH 0,1-0,6 mm 61004 25 kg 48 sk X X
6416841620019| Seaming and blasting sand SPH O,1-0,6 mm 62001 1000 kg - X
Seaming and blasting sand SPH 1kg - -

x = stock product

Seaming sand, black SHM

Hard, impermeable and almost dust-free black seaming sand for the seaming of yard
stones and slabs. Grain size 0.1-0.6 mm.Also suitable for sandblasting. Loose seaming
sand delivered in full carloads.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841610133| Seaming sand, black SHM 61013 25 kg 48 sk - -
Seaming sand, black SHM 1kg - -

x = stock product




FSON

GTIN code

6416841610058
6416841620026

Blasting sand PH

Screened, clean natural sand for sand blasting. Grain size 0.5-1.6 mm. Loose blasting sand
delivered in full carloads.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
Blasting sand PH 0,5-1,6 mm 61005 25 kg 48 sk X X
Blasting sand PH 0,5-1,6 mm 62002 1000 kg - X
Blasting sand PH 1kg - -

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841610195| FescoStone Seaming sand 61019 25 kg 48 sk X -

x = stock product

FescoStone Seaming sand

FescoStone is jointing sand for paving. FescoStone is made of natural sand and binders.
FescoStone prevents weeds from growing, does not wash away with rain, and reduces the
needs for maintaining the gaps between paving stones. Once the product has hardened, it
still allows water to permeate through it, and it is suitable for seams of less than 5 mm.
Recommended for grey concrete stones. Material usage: stone 60x140x280 mm, app. 3-
4 kg/m?2/2 mm seam width.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

x = stock product




FESCON

Sanding aggregate HSS

Dried gritting crushed stone macadam for gritting passages in yards and for preventing
slipperiness. Grain size 3-6 mm. Pack size 20 kg plastic sack and a 1000 kg large sack.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841610096| Sanding aggregate HSS 3-6 mm 61009 20 kg 48 sk X X
6416841610355 Sanding aggregate HSS 3-6 mm 61035 1000 kg = =

Playground sand LH

Screened, clean natural sand for yard construction, e.g. for sandboxes or installation use.

Grain size 0-2 mm.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841610072| Playground sand LH 0-2 mm 61007 25 kg 48 sk X -
6416841610119| Playground sand LH 0-2 mm 61011 1000 kg - -

x = stock product

Playground sand TRH

Playground sand is sieved, round, non-compacting, pure natural sand under playground
equipment to minimise impact when tripping or falling. Playground sand grain size is 1-8

mm.
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841620163| Playground sand TRH 1-8 mm 62016 1000 kg - -

x = stock product

x = stock product




FSON

Levelling sand TH

of the base. Grain size 0-8 mm.

GTIN code Product name

6416841610065| Levelling sand TH 0-8 mm

6416841610102| Levelling sand TH 0-8 mm

Product
number

61006
61010

Package
size

25kg

1000 kg

Platform
size

48 sk

Screened, clean natural sand for the installation of yard stones and slabs, and the levelling

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Stone dust KVT

for garden tiles. Grain size 0-6 mm, gray in color.

x = stock product

Crushed stone for driveways and garden paths and as foundation for levelling the ground

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841610126( Stone dust KVT 0-6 mm 25 kg 61012 25kg 48 sk X -
6416841610300| Stone dust KVT 0-6 mm 61030 1000 kg = =
x = stock product
Aggregate SEP
Crushed stone for foundations and filling the sides of walls.
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841610409| Aggregate SEP 8- 16 mm 61040 1000 kg - -

x = stock product




FESCON

Black blasting abrasive PRM OKTO

Blasting abrasive is made of crushed, hard rock material. It is a coarse media suitable for
sandblasting for both professional and home use. Hard abrasive is also suitable for
seaming yard stones. Deep-cutting blasting abrasive is almost dust-free, making it an

excellent media for sandblasting.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841610164| Black blasting abrasive PRM OKTO 61016 25 kg 48 sk - -
6416841620156| Black blasting abrasive PRM OKTO 62015 1000 kg - -
Black blasting abrasive PRM OKTO 1kg - -

x = stock product

Filter sand

Filter sand produced by Fescon is widely used in a number of different water filtering
processes. Our products are based on carefully selected raw materials and industrial sand

processing methods. We provide precision sieved sand fractions for water filtering for all
our customers’ needs.Grain size: Standard sizes: 0.8-1.2 mm and 1.2-2.0 mm. Other
fractions available where required. Delivered in full carloads.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size

6416841615831 Filter sand SUH 0,8-1,2 mm 61583 25kg 48 sk - -

Filter sand 0,8-1,2 mm 1000 kg - -

Filter sand 0,8-1,2 mm 1kg - -

Filter sand 1,2-2,0 mm 25 kg - -

Filter sand 1,2-2,0 mm 1000 kg - -

Filter sand 1,2-2,0 mm 1kg - -

x = stock product




FSON

Top-dressing sand for golf courses

Top-dressing sand is manufactured from natural sand. The sand is precision sieved to the

putting green. Delivered in full carloads.

desired fractions. The dust removal system at our plant considerably reduces the amount
of fine particles in the sand, resulting in significantly less dust at the application stage
compared to regular sand. The removal of excess dust also improves conditions at the

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
Top-dressing sand for golf courses 1kg - -
x = stock product
Fairway sand for golf courses
Fairway sand is manufactured from natural sand. It can be made in two different ways,
wet-sieved or precision-sieved. The benefit of precision-sieved product is its more precise
fraction distribution. Delivered in full carloads.
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
Fairway sand for golf courses 1kg - -

GTIN code

Bunker sand for golf courses

Product name

Bunker sand for golf courses

Delivered in full carloads.

Product
number

Package
size

1kg

Platform

x = stock product

Bunker sand is manufactured from natural sand according to customer needs. Available in
wet-sieved and precision-sieved varieties. Bunker sand meets USGA requirements.

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

x = stock product




Top-dressing sand for natural grass

Top-dressing sand is manufactured from natural sand. The sand is precision sieved to the
desired fractions. The dust removal system at our plant considerably reduces the amount
of fine particles in the sand, resulting in significantly less dust at the application stage
compared to regular sand. The removal of excess dust also improves conditions at the
putting green. The sand meets FIFA's requirements for football pitches. Delivered in full

FESCON

carloads.
HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock
number size size
Top-dressing sand for natural grass 1kg -

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Top-dressing sand for artificial turf

Top-dressing sand is manufactured from natural sand. The sand is precision sieved to the
desired fractions. The dust removal system at our plant considerably reduces the amount
of fine particles in the sand, resulting in significantly less dust at the application stage
compared to regular sand. The removal of excess dust also improves conditions at the
putting green. The sand meets FIFA's requirements for football pitches. Delivered in full

x = stock product

carloads.
HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock
number size size
Top-dressing sand for artificial turf 1kg -

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Long jump sand

Long jump sand is manufactured from natural sand, dried and precision sieved. During the
manufacturing process, dust is removed from sand with a dust removal system; thanks to
this procedure, the sand is almost dust-free. Complies with WA requirements. Delivered in
full carloads.

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock
number size size
Long jump sand Tkg -

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

x = stock product




FSON

Manége sand

Manege sand is manufactured from natural sand according to customer needs. Delivered

in full carloads.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
Manége sand 1kg - -

x = stock product

Substrate for lawn

The substrate is manufactured from precision-sieved sand and sieved peat. Sand and peat
are mixed to the desired ratio. The correct distribution of different fractions and the
decomposition stage of peat have a major impact on the functioning of the substrate.
Characteristics such as water permeability and moisture retention are important in the
manufacturing of substrates. Delivered in full carloads.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
Substrate for lawn 1kg - -

x = stock product

Top-dressing sand for baseball fields (artificial turf)

Top-dressing sand is manufactured from natural sand. The sand is precision sieved to the
desired fractions. The dust removal system at our plant considerably reduces the amount
of fine particles in the sand, resulting in significantly less dust at the application stage
compared to regular sand. The removal of excess dust also improves conditions at the

putting green. Delivered in full carloads.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
Top-dressing sand for baseballl fields (artificial turf) 1kg - -

x = stock product




Beach Volley sand

The sand is manufactured from natural sand, dried and precision sieved to the desired
fractions. Meets the FIVB requirements of the International Volleyball
Federation. Delivered in full carloads.

FESCON

HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock
number size size
Beach Volley sand 1kg -

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Playground sand for playgrounds

Playground sand is sieved, round, non-compacting, pure natural sand under playground
equipment to minimise impact when tripping or falling. Playground sand grain size is 1-
8 mm. Product tested and approved according to the SFS-EN 1177:2008

method. Delivered in full carloads.

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI

Platform
size

Product In Stock

number

GTIN code Product name Package

Playground sand TRH 1kg -

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

Alkali-resistant bed material GR-GRANULI™

Thanks to its composition and high melting point, alkali-resistant GR-Granuli is suitable for
power plants where difficult materials, such as glues, are incinerated, or where a very high
bed temperature is required. The melting point of GR-Granuli is over 1400°C. Grain

size: Standard grain size 0.5-1.5 mm. Other fractions available where required. Delivered
in full carloads.

x = stock product

HAUSJARVI
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock
number size size
Alkali-resistant bed material GR-GRANULI™ 1kg -

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

x = stock product




FSON

Bed sand HP1000™ for standard boiler conditions

Bed sand manufactured from natural sand for standard boiler conditions. Grain

size: Available in several different fractions. Delivered in full carloads.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
Bed sand HP1000™ for standard boiler conditions 1kg - -

x = stock product




FESCON

15 FESCOTOP FLOOR HARDENERS

Fescotop F10

A quartz-based dry-shake hardener for hardening concrete surfaces. Grain size 3.0 mm.
Available in 9 standard colours. Coloured dry-shake hardeners are offered separately.
Minimum manufacturing batch of coloured dry-shake hardeners is 3 tonnes. Usage: 5-10

kg/m2.
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841770035| Fescotop F10 3 mm natural/betharm 77003 25kg 48 sk X X
6416841771209| Fescotop F10 3 mm bright gray 77120 25 kg 48 sk - -
6416841770608| Fescotop F10 3 mm black 77060 25 kg 48 sk - -
6416841770615| Fescotop F10 3 mm bone white 77061 25 kg 48 sk - -
6416841770622| Fescotop F10 3 mm dark brown 77062 25 kg 48 sk - -
6416841770639| Fescotop F10 3 mm brown-gray 77063 25 kg 48 sk - -
6416841770646| Fescotop F10 3 mm terracotta 77064 25 kg 48 sk - -
6416841770653| Fescotop F10 3 mm green 77065 25 kg 48 sk = =
6416841770660| Fescotop F10 3 mm light blue 77066 25 kg 48 sk - -

x = stock product

FESCOTOP FLOOR HARDENERS 89




FSON

Fescotop F45K

A corundum-based dry-shake hardener for hardening concrete surfaces. Grain size 3 mm.
Available in 9 standard colours. Coloured dry-shake hardeners are offered separately.
Minimum manufacturing batch of coloured dry-shake hardeners is 3 tonnes. Usage: 5-10

kg/m?2.
HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841770042| Fescotop F45K 3 mm natural/betharm 77004 25kg 48 sk X X
6416841770011 Fescotop F45K 3 mm bright gray 77001 25 kg 48 sk - -
6416841770677| Fescotop F45K 3 mm black 77067 25kg 48 sk - -
6416841770684| Fescotop F45K 3 mm bone white 77068 25 kg 48 sk - -
6416841770691| Fescotop F45K 3 mm dark brown 77069 25 kg 48 sk - -
6416841770707| Fescotop F45K 3 mm brown-gray 77070 25 kg 48 sk - -
6416841770714 Fescotop F45K 3 mm terracotta 77071 25 kg 48 sk - -
6416841770721| Fescotop F45K 3 mm green 77072 25 kg 48 sk = =
6416841770738| Fescotop F45K 3 mm light blue 77073 25 kg 48 sk - -
x = stock product
Fescotop F300

A corundum-based dry-shake hardener for hardening concrete surfaces. Grain size 3 mm.
The minimum production batch is 3000 kg. Usage: 5-10 kg/m?2.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841770806( Fescotop F300 natural/betharm 77080 25 kg 48 sk - -

x = stock product

90 FESCOTOP FLOOR HARDENE




FESCON

Fescotop F9OK high-performance concrete

Fescotop FO0OK is a cement-based fibre-reinforced corundum hard concrete. Polymer
modification in the product improves adhesion, allowing the product to be used without
separate adhesion mortars. Hard concrete can be used on a hardened concrete floor or on
fresh concrete casting. Fescotop FOOK Hard concrete is intended for applications requiring
heavy wear-resistant and corrosive-resistant compact concrete surfaces. Suitable for use
in parking garages, driving ramps, industrial production and storage facilities, transport
routes, and repair of deteriorated and worn concrete floors. Standard colour: concrete
grey, other colours according to the Fescon colour map. Wear resistance class A6,
maximum grain size 3 mm, compressive strength class C50, material usage approx 2,0

kg/m?/mm. Layer thickness 10 - 20 mm, partial levelling max. 50 mm. The minimum
delivery lot for a big bags is 3000 kg.

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS

GTIN code Product name Product Package| Platform In Stock In Stock
number size size
6416841770264| Fescotop FOOK high-performance concrete 77026 25kg 48 sk X -

natural/betharm 25 kg

6416841770264| Fescotop FOOK high-performance concrete 77036 1000 kg - -
natural/betharm 1000 kg

x = stock product

Curing compound &

One-component water-soluble polymer dispersion. Applied on fresh concrete to prevent
the concrete from drying too rapidly. A clear liquid after drying. Coverage around 10 m2 /|. %

)

HAUSJARVI HAUKIPUDAS
GTIN code Product name Product | Package| Platform | InStock In Stock
number size size
6416841770226( Curing compound 5 L 77022 51 90 prk - -
6416841770219| Curing compound 20L 77021 201 32 prk X X

x = stock product

FESCOTOP FLOOR HARDENERS 91




FSON

16 TOOLS

Yo ¥

ST
il

GTIN code

6416841100009
6416841100016

6416841100023

6416841100030
6416841100054
6416841100061
6416841100108

6416841100115

FescoBlaster FBL mortar pump

Hand-held mortar pump for applying plaster and concrete to seams and for fixing holes in
concrete and stone structures, for example. A very high-quality, professionally designed
mortar pump that allows you to easily apply different pastes into difficult places. Easy and

simple to use: Pull the trigger to fill the pump’s container, and then fill the hole by pushing

the paste out of the pump.

Product name

FescoBlaster FBL 1 Mortar pump, nozzle 18 mm rectangle

FescoBlaster FBL 2 Mortar pump, nozzle 24 mm round,
bent

FescoBlaster FBL 3 Mortar pump, nozzle 18 mm rectangle,

bent

FescoBlaster FBL 4 Mortar pump, nozzle 10 mm rectangle
FescoBlaster FBL 6 Mortar pumps, tubing 13 mm
FescoBlaster FBL 7 Mortar pumps, tubing 25 mm
FescoBlaster FBL piston, spare part

FescoBlaster FBL pump cover, spare part

Product
number

10000
10001

10002

10003
10005
10006
10010

10011

Package
size

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

1 pcs

Platform
size

HAUSJARVI

In Stock

HAUKIPUDAS

In Stock

x = stock product

TOOLS



Index

Adhesion promoter

Adhesive mortar FLL

Adhesive mortar FLL Winter

Adhesive plaster TL

Aggregate SEP

Alkali-resistant bed material GR-GRANULI™
Angle guide profile 5 mm

Antique plaster AL

Beach Volley sand

Bed sand HP1000™ for standard boiler conditions

Bedding plaster LF

Bedding plaster LF RD

Bedding plaster VF

Black blasting abrasive PRM OKTO
Blasting sand PH

Block mortar M100/500

Block mortar M100/500 Winter
Bolting plaster SR

Bordering moulding with mesh 6 mm
Bordering strip 30x30x2000 mm
Bordering strip 8x150 mm

Bottom moulding for board plastering with mesh
Brick bedding plaster TTF

Bunker sand for golf courses
Cement concrete S 100

Cement plaster S 30

Clay stove mortar SUL

Coarse floor levelling compound LM 5000
Compact mortar Heavy M100/600 Winter
Compact mortar Heavy M100/600
Compact mortar M100/600
Compact mortar M100/600 Winter
Connector

Corner bead 100 x 150 mm

Corner bead roll 90 x 110 mm
Corro concrete K 45

Corro concrete SR C35/45

Covering flange EPS

Covering flange mineral wool

Curing compound

Deeply penetrating primer

Drain flange 300x300 mm fibre
Drain flange KL-B

Drip moulding with mesh

Dry concrete K-10 POZZ

Elevation mark

ELK Clinker element grout

ELT Brick element grout

Expansion joint with fibreglass mesh
Expansion joint with fibreglass mesh
Facade coating JSP 0.5

40
60
60
52
82
87
70
59
87
88
27
27
29
83
80
23
24
51
71
37
37
68
28
84

15
32
22
21
19
20
75
72
72

76
76
91
64
42
42
75
54
37
26
25
69
69
57

Facade coating JSP 1.5

Fairway sand for golf courses
Fastener for the Fescoterm thick-layer plastering system
FescoBlaster FBL mortar pump
Fescofine

Fescorapid

Fescosan-Coating
Fescosan-Facade paint

Fescoseal A+B

FescoStone Seaming sand
Fescoterm aluminium profile
Fescoterm plug fastener

Fescotop F10

Fescotop F300

Fescotop F45K

Fescotop FOOK high-performance concrete
Fibre plaster FL

Fibreglass mesh

Filling plaster TLR

Filter sand

Finishing plaster LRF

Finishing plaster LRF RD

Finishing plaster VHF

Fireproof casting concrete TKV
Fireproof masonry mortar TKM
Fireproof repairing compound TKK
Floor concrete LB 7

Floor levelling plaster LT 4000
Flow CS

Flow FS

Flow GS 3.0 mm Gypsum floor mass
Flow Primer

FlowBase

FlowPlan

FPTL-165 Industrial mortar
Grouting concrete JB 1000/3
Grouting concrete JB 600/3
Grouting concrete SR JB 1000/3
Grouting concrete TJB Winter
Gypsum plaster mix GL

Indoor lime-cement plaster SR 7
Installation piece

Joint filler SF

Korrogard R 0.6 mm

Korrogard R 1.2 mm

Korrogard R 3.0 mm

Korroshot D KSD 5.0 mm

Levelling compound for wet areas WTT
Levelling plaster TSL

Levelling sand TH

Lightweight lime-cement plaster KEV KS 35/65

57
84
77
92
33
33
64
65
40
80
74
76
89
90
90
91
59
72
30
83
28
28
29
15
15
16
33
32
34
35
36
36
35
34
16
10
10
11
11
30
30
77
27
55
55
55
56
29
60
82
49



Lime paint KM

Lime plaster K100/1200

Lime-cement coating JL

Lime-cement coating KSP

Lime-cement plaster HD KS 20/80 fibre
Lime-cement plaster HD KS 35/65 fibre
Lime-cement plaster KS 10/90

Lime-cement plaster KS 35/65

Lime-cement plaster KS 50/50

Lime-cement plaster KS 65/35

Long jump sand

Manége sand

Masonry mortar M100/600

Masonry mortar M100/600 Winter

Mortar for tongue and groove blocks PHL Winter
Mortar for tongue-and-groove blocks PHL
Overlevelling plaster YTL

Permabase plastering board

Piirto Silicone resin coating

Plaster mesh fastener RVK

Plaster mesh Tammet

Playground sand for playgrounds
Playground sand LH

Playground sand TRH

Primer KP

Primer PLUS

Protective paint

Quick Drill 45

Rapid concrete PB

Repair concrete RKB

Repairing plaster KL 1.2

Repairing plaster KL 40

Sanding aggregate HSS

Sanitary silicone

Seaming and blasting sand SPH

Seaming sand, black SHM

Separation fabric 1.5x50 m

Side moulding for board plastering with mesh
Side moulding for board plastering without mesh
Side moulding for board plastering without mesh 2,5 m
Silicate facade paint

Silicate Primer

Silicone resin coating MC

Silicone resin paint

Silicone-resin primer MC

SILKO Corro SKC C35/45

SILKO Rapid Corro SPC C35/45

Socle and adjusting plaster SOL

Socle moulding 10 mm for thin-layer plastering
Socle moulding 8 mm for thin-layer plastering with mesh
Socle moulding with mesh 6 mm

61
50
58
58
49
49
47
47
48
48
85
86
17
18
25
24
53
67
63
78
78
87
81
81
41
36
62
56
13
54
53
53
81
46
79
79
38
67
68
67
66
66
63
65
62
52
52
59
70
71
70

Special concrete PIKIS

Stick-on corner moulding 10 mm
Stick-on corner moulding 6 mm
Stick-on corner moulding 9 mm grey
Stick-on corner moulding with mesh
Stick-on corner moulding with mesh 9 mm grey
Stone adhesive KVL

Stone colour KS

Stone colour S

Stone dust KVT

Substrate for lawn

Thin plaster S 06

Thin-layer compo plaster KRL

Tile adhesive plaster ILL

Tile adhesive plaster SS2

Tile adhesive plaster SSL Lite

Tile adhesive plaster VSL

Tile seaming plaster SML

Top moulding for board plastering
Top-dressing sand for artificial turf

Top-dressing sand for baseball fields (artificial turf)

Top-dressing sand for golf courses
Top-dressing sand for natural grass
Underfloor heating filler LL 5500

Walll surface strengthening membrane
Water bar for thin plaster applications
Waterproofing accessories FS
Waterproofing accessories VE
Waterproofing compound
Waterproofing compound WS
Waterproofing strip

Ventilation profile for board plastering
Vertical-joint concrete PSB K30
Vertical-joint concrete PSB K40
Vertical-joint concrete PSB K50
Vertical-joint concrete winter TPSB K30
Vertical-joint concrete winter TPSB K40
Vertical-joint concrete winter TPSB K45
Wet plaster

Winter concrete TB S 30

Winterbolting plaster SR

Winter-time masonry mortar TML

14
73
73
74
73
74
24
61
61
82
86

58
44
44
45
44
45
68
85
86
84
85
32
31
71
43
43
39
39
41
69
11
12
13
12
12
13
50

51
23



FESCON

Master of Materials

A Finnish developer and manufacturer

Founded in 1984, Fescon Oy is the largest Finnish developer and manufacturer of mortar, sand and
coating products and solutions for the construction sector and industry.

High-quality mortar, sand and coating products for construction

Fescon’s main products are dry mortars and concretes, plaster and repair mortars, facade coatings
and paints, wall and floor plasters, Nanten concrete floor coatings, insulation plastering system:s,
and tiling and water-proofing products. We also rent silo and mixing equipment for masonry and
plastering sites.In addition, our sand business unit offers a variety of sand and mineral products. Our
sand products business unit also offers various sands that are suitable for golf and sports courts,

Reliable and efficient logistics, and professional customer service

Fescon's strengths are quality products, reliable and fast delive-ries, customer service, a fast colour
card service and longterm product development in cooperation with customers.

We help professionals to achieve the best possible quality of work in all phases of the construction
process and offer support for choosing the right products and solutions. Our technology services also

Fescon Oy

Hdameenkatu 9, FI-05800 Hyvinkad, Finland

tel. +358 20 789 5900 | fescon@fescon.fi

www.fescon.fi

Factories in Finland: Hausjarvi | Harjavalta | Haukipudas | Raahe | Tuusula

|
|
TEHTY SUOMESSA
® J| MADE IN FINLAND



